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1 8629 AVNI  BHATNAGAR ABHISHEK BHATNAGAR 55 0 0 0 55

2 8630 SHERRYL  WASON MUKUL WASON 55 0 0 0 55

3 8631 MIVAAN  KHANNA NISHANTKHANNA 55 0 0 0 55

4 8632 GURMEHER  KAUR RAHUL SINGH 55 0 0 0 55

5 8633 HARNAAZ  KAUR KARANDEEP SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

6 8634 KUSHAGR  GUPTA UMESH GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

7 8636 YAASHI  PAHUJA SACHIN PAHUJA 55 0 0 0 55

8 8637 TANNISHQ  MITTAL SUNNY MITTAL 55 0 0 0 55

9 8638 MEHAR KAUR AWTAR SINGH 55 0 0 0 55

10 8639 DARSH  PASRICHA ABHINAV PASRICHA 55 0 0 0 55

11 8640 ATHARV  BAHUGUNA SAURABH BAHUGUNA 55 0 0 0 55

12 8641 YUVAAN  SIDHWANI PRASHANT SIDHWANI 55 0 0 0 55

13 8642 BHAAVIK  SHARMA HIMANSHU SHARMA 55 0 0 0 55

14 8644 SAMIKA  SHARMA VIDHU SHARMA 55 0 0 0 55

15 8645 MAHIRA  MAHAJAN ARUN MAHAJAN 55 0 0 0 55

16 8646 MISHA  KAWATRA ASHISH KAWATRA 55 0 0 0 55

17 8647 VIRAJ SINGH NAYYAR KARAN NAYYAR 55 0 0 0 55

18 8648 MEHER  KHARI LOVE KHARI 55 0 0 0 55

19 8649 SHRAVYA  BHANDARI MOHIT BHANDARI 55 0 0 0 55

20 8650 NISHKA  GARG GAURAV GARG 55 0 0 0 55

21 8651 BHAVNYA  VYAS KULDEEP VYAS 55 0 0 0 55

22 8652 VED  RATHORE RAJ KUMAR RATHORE 55 0 0 0 55

23 8653 KASHVI  KAPOOR ABHISHEK KAPOOR 55 0 0 0 55

24 8655 KRISHIV  VIRDI VIKRAM VIRDI 55 0 0 0 55

25 8656 GARVIT  GUPTA GAURAV GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

26 8657 OMYA  MAHAJAN MOHIT KUMAR MAHAJAN 55 0 0 0 55

27 8658 GAURVIK  CHUGH ABHIMANYU CHUGH 55 0 0 0 55

28 8660 KRISHIV  GUPTA KARAN GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

29 8661 RAABHYA  SHARMA RAJAT SHARMA 55 0 0 0 55

30 8662 VRITI  PANDEY VAIBHAV PANDEY 55 0 0 0 55

31 8663 KIYANSH  GUPTA MOHIT GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

32 8664 GUNTAAZ KAUR GUJRAL TARANBEER SINGH 55 0 0 0 55

33 8665 SHIVAANSH  KANSAL VIJAY KUMAR 55 0 0 0 55

34 8666 SATVIK  TAYAL ANKUR TAYAL 55 0 0 0 55

35 8667 YUVANSH  CHAUDHARY RAJAT CHAUDHARY 55 0 0 0 55

36 8668 MANBIR  SINGH BALJEET SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

37 8669 PRABHGUN  GUGLANI JATIN KUMAR 55 0 0 0 55

38 8670 SHANAYA KUMAR JINDAL SAURAV JINDAL 55 0 0 0 55

39 8671 JIYANSHI  GARG AMIT GARG 55 0 0 0 55

40 8673 JIYANA  GARG AMIT GARG 55 0 0 0 55

41 8674 THANIKSHA  CHHABRA GAURAV CHHABRA 55 0 0 0 55

42 8675 KIAAN  JAIN DHIRAIN JAIN 55 0 0 0 55

43 8676 KIANSH  SACHDEVA RAJAT SACHDEVA 55 0 15 0 70

44 8677 TRISHIKA  SACHDEVA RACHIT SACHDEVA 55 0 15 0 70

45 8678 AGAMJOT  KAUR GURPREET SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

46 8679 ATHARV KUMAR MITTAL ANUJ MITTAL 55 0 0 0 55

47 8680 SHIVAYA  ROY MANOJ KUMAR 55 0 0 0 55

48 8681 RANSH  GUPTA SHOBHIT GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

49 8682 DEVI  SHARMA KRISHAN KUMAR SHARMA 55 0 0 0 55

50 8684 NYSHA PRASHANT MITTAL 55 0 0 0 55

51 8685 NAIRA  RASTOGI YASHU RASTOGI 55 0 0 0 55
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52 8686 ELAHIJOT  KAUR ASHMEET SINGH GUMBER 55 0 0 15 70

53 8687 TEJAS  KWATRA MAYANK 55 0 0 0 55

54 8688 JIYANSHI  GUPTA ASHISH GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

55 8689 PREET  KAKKAR RAHUL KAKKAR 55 0 0 0 55

56 8690 SIYA  GULYANI KARAN GULYANI 55 0 0 0 55

57 8691 PURVANSH  GAUR GAURAV GAUR 55 0 15 0 70

58 8692 RISHIT  PARASHAR NITIN PARASHAR 55 0 0 0 55

59 8693 PREESHA AMIT RUPANI AMIT NARAYAN RUPANI 25 0 0 0 25

60 8694 SEHRAJ SINGH SAHNI GAGANDEEP SINGH SAHNI 45 0 0 15 60

61 8696 SHIVANSHI  SAREEN TANUJ SAREEN 55 0 0 0 55

62 8697 MANVIK  KATARIA MANIK KATARIA 55 0 0 0 55

63 8698 RYAN  ROBIN ROBIN BABU 55 0 0 0 55

64 8699 KYRA  JUNEJA GAURAV JUNEJA 55 0 0 0 55

65 8700 NAVYA  LUTHRA TARUN LUTHRA 55 0 15 0 70

66 8701 LAVISH  KHANNA HIMANSHU KHANNA 55 0 0 0 55

67 8702 KRISHIV  SHARMA HIMANSHU SHARMA 55 0 0 0 55

68 8703 STAVYA  TIWARI DEEPAK TIWARI 55 0 0 0 55

69 8705 TOSHAANI  MALIK NITIN MALIK 55 0 0 0 55

70 8706 DHVIJA  SINGH NEERAJ 55 0 0 0 55

71 8707 PRANAVI  GOSWAMI HIMANSHU GOSWAMI 55 0 0 0 55

72 8708 LIVANSH  SACHDEVA KUMUD SACHDEVA 55 0 0 0 55

73 8709 AARSHABH  ANAND AKHIL ANAND 55 0 0 0 55

74 8710 VARNIKA  GUPTA RAKESH GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

75 8712 HARSHIKA DISHANT ANAND 55 0 0 0 55

76 8713 KRISHIV  GUPTA ANKUR GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

77 8714 REYAN  MEHTA HIMANSHU MEHTA 55 0 0 0 55

78 8715 GURNOOR KAUR MADAN SAHIL MADAN 55 0 0 0 55

79 8716 VISHAN  MALHOTRA RISHABH MALHOTRA 55 0 0 0 55

80 8717 NISHIDHA VIKAS VISHWAKARMA 55 0 0 0 55

81 8718 YUVRAJ  SINGH MANJOT SINGH 45 0 0 15 60

82 8720 BARNAAZ DEEP KAUR GAGAN PREET SINGH SAHNI 55 0 0 15 70

83 8721 KANAV  JUNEJA GAURAV JUNEJA 55 0 0 0 55

84 8722 JIVISHAA G KUMAR GAURAV C KUMAR 55 0 0 0 55

85 8723 EYANA  JAIN ABHISHEK JAIN 45 0 0 0 45

86 8724 GAURIK  PATNI RISHABH PATNI 55 0 0 0 55

87 8725 JAYVIN G KUMAR GAURAV KUMAR 55 0 0 0 55

88 8726 KRISHIKA  MITTAL SAPAN MITTAL 45 0 0 0 45

89 8727 DIVISHA  BAJAJ ROHIT BAJAJ 55 0 0 0 55

90 8728 DIVIT  KHURANA GAGAN DEEP KHURANA 55 0 0 0 55

91 8729 AAVYA  MEHTA YAGYESH MEHTA 55 0 0 0 55

92 8730 HARNIDH SINGH JUBBAL GURJEET SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

93 8731 KARNEK SINGH SETHI MANJIT SINGH SETHI 55 0 0 15 70

94 8732 HITARTH  KATARIA NITESH KATARIA 55 0 0 0 55

95 8733 EVLEEN  KAUR RAGHUBIR SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

96 8734 SHIVAM  GARG SACHIN GARG 55 0 0 0 55

97 8735 TAASHEEN  KAUR AMANDEEP SINGH WALIA 55 0 0 15 70

98 8736 KABIR  RUSTAGI AKSHAT RUSTAGI 55 0 0 0 55

99 8737 AAYRA  GOEL RACHIT GOEL 55 0 0 0 55

100 8738 PARTH  BHARDWAJ RUPESH KUMAR BHARDWAJ 55 0 0 0 55

101 8739 HRIDYANSH  HIR VAIBHAV KUMAR HIR 55 0 0 0 55

102 8740 VYOM  JAIN MEHKIT JAIN 55 0 0 0 55
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103 8741 NAISHA  KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR 55 0 0 0 55

104 8742 DIVYANA  SAKUJA YATIN SAKUJA 55 0 0 0 55

105 8744 LAVIT  JHAWAR GOVIND PRASAD JHAWAR 55 0 0 0 55

106 8745 TRISHA  SINGHAL HIMANSHU SINGHAL 55 0 0 0 55

107 8746 KIMAAYA  BHARGAVA HARIT BHARGAVA 55 0 0 0 55

108 8748 SIRJAN  KAUR GAGANDEEP SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

109 8750 AVYAAN  ANAND AMIT ANAND 55 0 15 0 70

110 8751 ANANT  GUPTA NITIN GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

111 8753 UHAANI  KHATRI PRATEEK KHATRI 55 0 0 0 55

112 8754 VEDANSHI SONU 55 0 0 0 55

113 8755 JASTEGH  SINGH AVNEET SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

114 8756 ARDAAS  MALIK GAURAV MALIK 55 0 0 0 55

115 8757 SHIVANK  SHARMA NIVESH SHARMA 55 0 0 0 55

116 8758 MEHAN  JAIN ARPAN JAIN 55 0 0 0 55

117 8759 AADHAVAN  MEHRA SHUBHAM MEHRA 55 0 0 0 55

118 8761 AADVIKA D RAJPUT DEEPAK RAJPUT 55 0 0 0 55

119 8762 MAADHAV  MEHTA HANISH MEHTA 55 0 0 0 55

120 8763 MANRAJ SINGH BHATIA MANPREET SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

121 8764 AADYA  CHOPRA MANAN CHOPRA 55 0 0 0 55

122 8766 MAHEK  KAUR GURMEET SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

123 8767 JAPTEGH  SINGH JASKARAN SINGH 45 15 0 15 75

124 8769 EKAM  SINGH GURPREET SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

125 8770 HARNAAZ  KAUR JASKARAN SINGH 25 0 0 15 40

126 8771 JIYA  KATYAL ROHIT KATYAL 55 0 0 0 55

127 8772 KARTIK  VERMA ANIRUDH VERMA 55 0 0 0 55

128 8773 SIYA  KATYAL ROHIT KATYAL 55 0 0 0 55

129 8774 NIDHISH PAWAN KUMAR 55 0 0 0 55

130 8775 KULRAJ SINGH HARNEET SINGH 55 0 15 15 85

131 8776 HARNOOR  KAUR SUKHVINDER SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

132 8777 HAZEL  KAUR GAGANDEEP BEDI 55 0 15 0 70

133 8778 RIVAAN  BHAGAT RAHUL BHAGAT 55 0 0 0 55

134 8779 SHAANVI  CHHETIA MOHIT CHHETIA 55 0 0 0 55

135 8780 HARNOOR SINGH AHUJA SUKHVINDER SINGH 55 0 15 15 85

136 8781 DEVIKA  VATS MOHIT VATS SHARMA 55 0 0 0 55

137 8782 RAGHVI  JAIN RISHABH JAIN 55 0 15 0 70

138 8783 KARMANDEEP  SINGH HARMINDER SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

139 8784 KANISHA  DUA SUMIT DUA 55 0 0 0 55

140 8785 KRISHAV MOHAN SHARMA 55 0 0 0 55

141 8786 VACHI  TYAGI DEEPANSHU TYAGI 55 0 0 0 55

142 8787 NAVESHA  GANOTRA ROHIT GANOTRA 55 0 0 0 55

143 8788 RUDRA  BANSAL DIPESH BANSAL 55 0 0 0 55

144 8789 KRIDHA  CHAWLA ROHIT KUMAR CHAWLA 55 0 0 0 55

145 8790 PRANAVI  PAREEK KESHAV PAREEK 55 0 0 0 55

146 8791 KAVEER  GARG BHUDHAR GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

147 8792 VAANI  SUYAL HARSH SUYAL 55 0 0 0 55

148 8794 PRISHA  GUPTA ANKIT GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

149 8795 GUNISHA  LAMBA SIDDHARTH CHAUDHARY 55 0 0 0 55

150 8796 DIVYAM  SHARMA BHARAT SHARMA 55 0 0 0 55

151 8797 PRARTHANA SUNIL KUMAR 55 0 0 0 55

152 8798 NEVAAN  PURWAL JITIN PURWAL 55 0 0 0 55

153 8799 CHAKRDHAA  GUPTA PIYUSH GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55
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154 8800 AYAAN  GOEL NITISH GOEL 55 0 0 0 55

155 8801 VIPRANSHI  SHARMA VIPUL KUMAR SHARMA 55 0 0 0 55

156 8802 AARAV  JAIN AKHIL JAIN 55 0 0 0 55

157 8803 NITARA  VATSA SHUBHAM VATSA 55 0 0 0 55

158 8804 HETVI  BHALLA LAKSHAY 55 0 0 0 55

159 8805 ANEYSHA  GARG AKSHAY GARG 55 0 0 0 55

160 8806 MAYANK  THAKUR PARBHU THAKUR 55 0 0 0 55

161 8807 RITIKA RAJNESHYADAV 55 0 0 0 55

162 8809 RADHYA  CHITKARA ROHIT CHITKARA 55 0 15 0 70

163 8810 HRIDAY  YADAV SACHIN KUMAR YADAV 55 0 0 0 55

164 8812 AVYUKT  JETHI ROHIT JETHI 55 0 0 0 55

165 8813 VEER  GUPTA ANUBHAV GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

166 8814 DEVYANI  AGGARWAL GAURAV AGGARWAL 55 0 0 0 55

167 8815 PRISHA  ARORA HIMANSHU ARORA 55 0 0 0 55

168 8816 TISYA  JAIN VIKAS JAIN 55 0 0 0 55

169 8817 MEDHANSH  GERA SUMIT GERA 55 0 0 0 55

170 8818 AARADHYA CHETAN KHARWAL 55 0 0 0 55

171 8819 TAVISHI  SEHGAL SAURABH SEHGAL 55 0 0 0 55

172 8820 AARADHYA  MALIK SANCHIT MALIK 55 0 15 0 70

173 8821 KASHIKA  GOYAL AJAY GOYAL 55 0 0 0 55

174 8823 MEHER  JAIN RAHUL JAIN 55 0 0 0 55

175 8824 HARSHHIV  KHANDELWAL MOHIT KHANDELWAL 55 0 0 0 55

176 8825 TAKSHVI  ARORA KAMAL ARORA 55 0 15 0 70

177 8826 AVYUKT  GUPTA SAHIL GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

178 8827 PRANVEE  GUPTA HITESH GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

179 8828 EVAAN  CHAWLA SAHIL CHAWLA 55 0 0 0 55

180 8830 HEEYAN  JAIN SAMYAK JAIN 55 0 0 0 55

181 8832 MIRAAL  CHOPRA GAURANSHU CHOPRA 55 0 0 0 55

182 8833 MIVAAN  SINGHAL AASHISH SINGHAL 55 0 0 0 55

183 8834 AVYUKT  GUPTA ANUJ GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

184 8835 TASHVIN  KAUR ISHMEET SINGH PASRICHA 55 0 0 15 70

185 8836 PRATHAM  PUROHIT HITESH KUMAR 55 0 0 0 55

186 8837 HIRDYANSH LAKHAN 55 0 0 0 55

187 8838 YUNAY  GANDHI NAKUL GANDHI 55 0 0 0 55

188 8839 AARISH  KHERA ABHISHEK KHERA 55 0 0 0 55

189 8840 TARUSH  BABBAR HARSH BABBAR 55 0 0 0 55

190 8841 SAMARTH  MITTAL SAURABH MITTAL 55 0 0 0 55

191 8842 DEVIYANSHI  GARG ANKUR GARG 55 0 0 0 55

192 8843 SHIVAAY  KEDIA MANISH KEDIA 55 0 0 0 55

193 8844 PREESHA  AGGARWAL SHOBHIT AGGARWAL 55 0 0 0 55

194 8845 MANVIK  KESWANI NAND KESWANI 55 0 0 0 55

195 8846 DURVA ANURAGG SHARMA 55 0 0 0 55

196 8847 KIARRA  JAIN ARUN JAIN 55 0 0 0 55

197 8848 MITANSH  BAJAJ MOHIT BAJAJ 45 0 0 0 45

198 8849 AYAAN VIKAS GARG NITIN GARG 55 0 0 0 55

199 8850 GAURANSH  GOEL MANISH GOYAL 55 0 0 0 55

200 8851 NIVAAN  ARORA MUKUL ARORA 55 0 0 0 55

201 8852 HARSHIV  KUMAR TUSHAR KUMAR 55 0 15 0 70

202 8853 OJAS  BHARDWAJ DINESH BHARDWAJ 55 0 0 0 55

203 8854 DIVITA  RUSTAGI ANIRUDH RUSTAGI 55 0 0 0 55

204 8855 JAITVIK  KHETARPAL VARUN KHETARPAL 55 0 0 0 55
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205 8856 RUTVIK  KUMAR TUSHAR KUMAR 55 0 15 0 70

206 8857 DHRITI SINGH CHAUHAN SHIVAM SINGH 55 0 0 0 55

207 8858 PRAKHYAT  GROVER PRINCE GROVER 55 0 0 0 55

208 8859 KRIDHAY  BHARARA HIMANSHU 55 0 0 0 55

209 8860 KARTIK  KHANDELWAL DEEPAK KHANDELWAL 55 0 0 0 55

210 8861 KAVYA  GARG DUSHAN GARG 55 0 0 0 55

211 8862 URVIK  GUPTA ASHISH GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

212 8863 JAYESH PANKAJ KUMAR 55 0 0 0 55

213 8864 YASHWIN  KHETWANI TARANG KHETWANI 55 0 0 0 55

214 8865 ZOEY  ARORA SIDHART ARORA 25 0 0 0 25

215 8866 AAVYA  GOEL SACHIN GOEL 55 0 0 0 55

216 8868 SANAYA  SAINI SANDEEP SAINI 55 0 0 0 55

217 8869 MEDHANSH  MADNANI KAPIL MADNANI 55 0 0 0 55

218 8870 DITI  SHARMA DIPAN HARITH 55 0 0 0 55

219 8871 KIANSH  AGGARWAL SANYOG AGGARWAL 55 0 0 0 55

220 8872 SHUDHIT  KHANNA AMIT KHANNA 55 0 0 0 55

221 8873 NIVAAN  GUPTA VARUN GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

222 8874 SRISHA  JAIN ANSHUL JAIN 55 0 0 0 55

223 8875 MANVIK  SINGH RAMNEET VAID 55 0 0 15 70

224 8877 SSAMAEYA  KHODARIA AMIT 55 0 0 0 55

225 8879 PRANSHI  AGGARWAL SAURABH AGGARWAL 55 0 0 0 55

226 8880 HIYANSH  SHARMA JITIN SHARMA 55 0 0 0 55

227 8881 HARJASS  SINGH JASPREET SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

228 8882 AVIKA  JAISWAL AVANINDRA KUMAR JAISWAL 55 0 0 0 55

229 8884 PRANAV HARISH 55 0 0 0 55

230 8885 DWISHA  MALIK NISHANT MALIK 55 0 0 0 55

231 8886 KAVISH MAHAJAN ROOPAK MAHAJAN 55 0 0 0 55

232 8888 JASNAAZ  RANA MANDEEP RANA 55 0 0 0 55

233 8889 KIAAN  MITTAL ASHISH MITTAL 55 0 0 0 55

234 8890 KANAV  MITTAL SHIVAM MITTAL 55 0 0 0 55

235 8891 SHIVAY  GUPTA RAMESH KUMAR 55 0 0 0 55

236 8892 JIYAANSH  GUPTA MANOJ GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

237 8893 SHUBHADAA  RATHOR ROHIT RATHOR 55 0 0 0 55

238 8894 YUVANSH  PAHWA LAKSHAY PAHWA 55 15 0 0 70

239 8895 SHIVANSHI  GROVER SHANKY GROVER 25 0 0 0 25

240 8896 ASHKARA  CHAUHAN HIMANSHU CHAUHAN 55 0 0 0 55

241 8897 AGASTYA  BHARDWAJ LOKESH BHARDWAJ 55 0 0 0 55

242 8899 SEHAR KAUR DHILLON KARANDEEP SINGH DHILLON 55 0 0 15 70

243 8900 TAQDEER  KAUR HARJINDER SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

244 8901 TANVIKA  SETHI DHRUV SETHI 55 0 0 0 55

245 8902 NIRVAIR  SINGH MANJINDER SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

246 8903 ANMAY  SHARMA AKSHAT SHARMA 55 0 0 0 55

247 8904 ARAINA  SURI RATNESH SURI 55 0 0 0 55

248 8905 MANNAT  GUPTA VARUN KUMAR 55 0 0 0 55

249 8907 IVAAN  SACHDEVA AMAN SACHDEVA 55 0 0 0 55

250 8908 SAAVI  DHALL SAHIB DHALL 55 0 0 0 55

251 8909 NYRA  PAL RANJIT PAL 55 0 0 0 55

252 8910 TAKSHEEL  GAUTAM ARPAN 55 0 0 0 55

253 8911 SHIVANSH  SHARMA SARTHAK SHARMA 55 0 0 0 55

254 8912 JIYANA  MAHAJAN ABHINAV MAHAJAN 55 0 0 0 55

255 8913 KRISHA  BHATIA SUNNY BHATIA 55 0 0 0 55
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256 8914 JYANSH  MADAAN HIMANSHU MADAAN 55 0 0 0 55

257 8915 GARV  CHAUHAN PUNEET CHAUHAN 55 0 0 0 55

258 8916 HRIDYANSHI  AGGARWAL KASHISH AGARWAL 55 0 0 0 55

259 8917 JIVYA  GOEL SHUBHAM GOEL 55 0 0 0 55

260 8918 ZORAWAR  SINGH PRITPAL SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

261 8919 SHRIHAN RAM CHIARY HAREN RAM CHIARY 55 0 0 0 55

262 8921 DIVRAJ  SINGH GAGANDEEP SINGH 55 15 0 15 85

263 8922 NIDHAAN  SINGH APNEET SINGH 55 0 15 15 85

264 8923 ANAV  AGARWAL NITIN AGARWAL 55 0 0 0 55

265 8924 AANYA  SHARMA RAHUL SHARMA 55 0 0 0 55

266 8925 RIDDHI  MALHOTRA ABHISHEK MALHOTRA 55 0 0 0 55

267 8926 TURVI YATIN RANJAN 55 0 0 0 55

268 8927 AYANSH HARI MOHAN MEENA 55 0 0 0 55

269 8928 GURFATEH  KAUR JASPAL SINGH SAINI 55 0 0 15 70

270 8929 AADHYA  ARORA ANKIT ARORA 55 0 0 0 55

271 8930 GYANVI  CHHABRA KUMAR ANUPAM CHHABRA 55 0 0 0 55

272 8931 MEHAR  GERA AMAN GERA 55 0 0 0 55

273 8932 KRISHIV  MARWAH SANCHIT MARWAH 55 0 0 0 55

274 8935 DEVANSH  GOEL VARUN GOEL 55 0 0 0 55

275 8936 OJASHVVI  MANCHANDA PANKAJ MANCHANDA 45 0 0 0 45

276 8937 HARIKA  DUGGAL LOVE KUMAR DUGGAL 55 0 0 0 55

277 8938 KELVY  KUMAR RAVI KUMAR 55 0 0 0 55

278 8939 GAURIK  GUPTA ANKIT GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

279 8940 BHUMIK  SURYAN ABHISHEK SURYAN 55 0 0 0 55

280 8941 JIVYA  VERMA DINESH VERMA 55 0 0 0 55

281 8942 AMARA  SHARMA RISHABH SHARMA 55 0 0 0 55

282 8943 IVAAN  AGGARWAL AMAN AGGARWAL 55 0 0 0 55

283 8944 AGASTHYA  LAKRA SUMIT LAKRA 55 0 0 0 55

284 8945 KEYAAN  SETHI KUNAL SETHI 55 0 0 0 55

285 8946 JASRAJ  SINGH JASWINDER SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

286 8947 SARTHAK  HIRA ABHISHEK HIRA 55 0 0 0 55

287 8949 DHAANVI  WADHWA ANIL WADHWA 55 0 0 0 55

288 8950 GURJAS  SINGH SARABJEET SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

289 8952 DHRITI  GUPTA DHEERAJ GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

290 8953 MEHAR KAUR KHARBANDA KARAN SINGH 55 0 0 0 55

291 8954 ANAYA  ANEJA KARAN ANEJA 55 0 0 0 55

292 8955 RUDRA  GUPTA HARSHIT GUPTA 55 15 0 0 70

293 8956 SAMRIDDHI  ANUSHREE RAVI KUMAR 55 0 0 0 55

294 8957 YAASHNA  AGGARWAL NIKHIL AGGARWAL 55 0 0 0 55

295 8958 MEHRANSH  SINGH GURMEET SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

296 8960 YUVAAN  GOEL RAHUL GOEL 55 0 0 0 55

297 8961 BHAVICKA  SONI SHASHANK SONI 55 0 15 0 70

298 8962 ANWIT  MAHESHWARI ABHISHEK MAHESHWARI 55 0 0 0 55

299 8963 KAIRVI  GOEL VIPIN PARKASH GOEL 55 0 0 0 55

300 8964 VRITTI  YADAV VIKRANT YADAV 55 0 0 0 55

301 8965 KRISHIV  BANSAL KARAN BANSAL 55 0 0 0 55

302 8966 MAAHI  GUPTA LAKSHAY GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

303 8967 GRANTH  WASON GAURAV WASON 55 0 0 0 55

304 8969 TAVISH  SAPRA RAJAT SAPRA 55 0 0 0 55

305 8970 NISHI  GUND RAGHAV GUND 55 0 0 0 55

306 8971 GAVYA  KHURANA GAURAV KHURANA 55 0 0 0 55
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307 8972 KHUSHVIKA  SINGH YOGESH KUMAR 55 0 0 0 55

308 8973 YUVAAN  KATYAL MANISH KUMAR 55 0 0 0 55

309 8974 INAAYAT  BHARDWAJ KUNAL BHARDWAJ 55 0 0 0 55

310 8975 ADVIK  JAIN MOHIT JAIN 55 0 0 0 55

311 8976 NIRVAIR  SHARMA VISHAL SHARMA 55 0 0 0 55

312 8977 HAZEL  WADHWA HITESH WADHWA 55 0 0 0 55

313 8978 NITHYA  SHARMA ROHIT SHARMA 55 0 0 0 55

314 8979 MANVIK JAIN ADITYA JAIN 55 0 0 0 55

315 8980 AMAYRA  JAIN ABHISHEK JAIN 55 0 0 0 55

316 8981 HARSAHIB  SINGH JASKARAN SINGH 25 0 0 15 40

317 8982 SAANVI  BHASIN SUSHANT BHASIN 55 0 0 0 55

318 8983 SHANYA  ARORA YATENDER ARORA 55 0 0 0 55

319 8984 KRISHA  GUPTA MOHIT GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

320 8985 KRISHVI  YADAV SUDHIR KUMAR YADAV 55 0 0 0 55

321 8986 DHRISHA  ARORA PANKAJ ARORA 55 0 0 0 55

322 8987 SARANSH  GOEL RAHUL GOEL 55 0 15 0 70

323 8988 PRIYANSHI  DABODIA BRIJESH KUMAR 55 0 0 0 55

324 8989 AADHYA  SHARMA NEERAJ DOGRA 55 0 0 0 55

325 8990 KAYNA  TALWANI KARAN 55 0 0 0 55

326 8991 DIVYANSH  BIHANI NITESH BIHANI 45 0 0 0 45

327 8992 VORANSH  SINGHAL RAHUL SINGHAL 55 0 0 0 55

328 8993 ADHIRA ANKIT GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

329 8994 DIVYANSH  NARANG MOHIT NARANG 55 0 0 0 55

330 8995 DIYANA  GUPTA NITESH GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

331 8996 DIYARA  GUPTA NITESH GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

332 8997 HANISH  PAHUJA NAVEEN 55 0 0 0 55

333 8999 ADHIRAAJ  MAKKAR MANISH MAKKAR 55 0 0 0 55

334 9000 GUNIKA  BANSAL RAKESH BANSAL 55 0 0 0 55

335 9001 ABHIRAAJ  MAKKAR MANISH MAKKAR 55 0 0 0 55

336 9002 RIYANSH  ANAND DIPANSHU ANAND 55 0 0 0 55

337 9003 ZAYYAN  HASAN SAIM HASAN 55 0 0 0 55

338 9004 MITIKSHA  SIKRI JATIN SIKRI 55 0 0 0 55

339 9005 SHRAVYA  CHAUHAN SUMIT RAJPUT 55 0 0 0 55

340 9006 NAUNIDH  SINGH INDERJEET SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

341 9007 SAYESHA  GROVER SHANKY GROVER 25 0 0 0 25

342 9008 AVYANSH  YADAV AMOD KUMAR YADAV 55 0 0 0 55

343 9009 REYAANSH  KAPOOR ADITYA KAPOOR 55 0 0 0 55

344 9010 VIDHISHA  GUPTA VISHAL GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

345 9011 MAYRA  MALHOTRA AKSHAY MALHOTRA 55 15 0 0 70

346 9012 AADITRI  MALHAN DEEPAK MALHAN 55 0 0 0 55

347 9013 SHANAYA  DAWAR GAGANDEEP DAWAR 55 0 0 0 55

348 9014 KRITAGYA  JAIN SAMBHAV JAIN 55 0 0 0 55

349 9016 KHANVIKA  SINGH YOGESH KUMAR 55 0 0 0 55

350 9018 TIYANSH  SEHGAL ANKIT SEHGAL 55 0 0 0 55

351 9019 SYRA  RUKHAYA VISHAL KUMAR 55 0 0 0 55

352 9020 DIVISHA  ARORA KRITYA ARORA 55 0 0 0 55

353 9021 SATVIK  MADAN DARPAN MADAN 55 0 0 0 55

354 9022 DIVYANSH  BAJAJ HARSH BAJAJ 55 0 0 0 55

355 9023 ANSH  GUPTA ASHISH GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

356 9025 MANVIK  JAIN ADITYA JAIN 55 0 0 0 55

357 9026 SATVIK  SARIN RAM CHANDER MOHAN 55 0 0 0 55
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358 9027 ABEER  KALRA VIDIT KALRA 55 0 0 0 55

359 9029 MISHIKA  BHATIA GEET BHATIA 55 0 0 0 55

360 9030 KAVEER  KALRA VIDIT KALRA 55 0 0 0 55

361 9031 RAYNAV  JAIN NAVNEET JAIN 55 0 0 0 55

362 9032 LAVISHA  KUMAR HIMANSHU KUMAR 55 0 0 0 55

363 9033 GUR ASEES KAUR TARUNJEET SINGH KAPOOR 55 0 0 15 70

364 9034 VRISHANK VARUN GUPTA VARUN GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

365 9035 EKAKSHA  BATRA LOKESH BATRA 55 0 0 0 55

366 9036 MYSHA  RAWAT PRAKASH SINGH RAWAT 55 0 0 0 55

367 9037 GURNOOR  KAUR GURVINDER SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

368 9038 AYANSH SONU KUMAR BAIRWA 55 0 0 0 55

369 9039 MAYUKH KUMAR GOLA CHANDRESH KUMAR 55 0 0 0 55

370 9040 RIANSH  BINDRANI BHAVESH BINDRANI 55 0 0 0 55

371 9041 PARTH  ARORA CHANDAN ARORA 55 0 0 0 55

372 9042 PRATHAMRAJ SINGH CHAUHANSUDHIR SINGH CHAUHAN 55 0 0 0 55

373 9044 AVEER  GUPTA ADESH GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

374 9046 JIYANSH  MALIK PARVEEN MALIK 55 0 0 0 55

375 9047 PRATHA  CHAUHAN SUDHIR SINGH CHAUHAN 55 0 0 0 55

376 9048 SAMAIRA  KAUR AVNEET SINGH 55 15 15 15 100

377 9049 INAAYA  GUPTA TARUN GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

378 9050 NAVYA  JAIN ADISH JAIN 55 15 15 0 85

379 9051 YUVAAN  ANAND KETAN ANAND 55 0 0 0 55

380 9052 ARZOYI KAUR BINDRA GAGANDEEP SINGH BINDRA 55 0 15 15 85

381 9053 NYSHITAA  SHARMA DHRUV SHARMA 55 0 0 0 55

382 9054 VIRAANSH  TANDON RAHUL TANDON 55 0 0 0 55

383 9055 KIANA  GUPTA ARJUN GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

384 9056 VANYA  GUPTA GAURAV GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

385 9057 AVISHA  AGARWAL HARSHIT KUMAR 55 0 0 0 55

386 9058 VIHAANA  ARORA NITIN ARORA 55 0 0 0 55

387 9059 TRISHIKA  KALRA VISHAL KALRA 55 0 0 0 55

388 9060 VINEET  DEOARSHI VIKAS DEOARSHI 55 0 0 0 55

389 9061 VIRAJ  ARORA TUSHAR ARORA 55 0 0 0 55

390 9062 MISHITA KHANNA  KUMAR NISHANT KUMAR 55 0 0 0 55

391 9063 ZORAWAR SINGH BHATIA GURVEEN SINGH BHATIA 55 0 0 15 70

392 9064 MANRAJ  KAUR JASMEET SINGH SETHI 55 0 0 15 70

393 9065 SARTAAJ SINGH JOLLY MANPREET SINGH JOLLY 55 0 0 15 70

394 9066 HIYA  CHUGH PANKAJ CHUGH 55 0 0 0 55

395 9067 HEMA  ARORA VINEET ARORA 55 0 0 0 55

396 9068 TASHI  BHARDWAJ ASHISH BHARDWAJ 55 0 15 0 70

397 9069 SAVREEN  KAUR S. DEEPAK SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

398 9070 YASHWIN  BHATIA VIPIN BHATIA 45 0 0 0 45

399 9071 HETANSH  GARG VIKAS GARG 55 0 0 0 55

400 9072 ARYAN  TREHAN AAKASH TREHAN 55 0 0 0 55

401 9073 KHUSH  GUPTA PRATEEK GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

402 9074 IKBIR SINGH KHOKHAR MANDEEP KHOKHAR 55 0 0 0 55

403 9075 KAAVISH  JAIN AMAN JAIN 55 0 0 0 55

404 9076 AVITEGH SINGH SAWHNEY PAVNEET SINGH SAWHNEY 55 0 0 15 70

405 9077 NAYRA DASS KAWAL 55 0 0 0 55

406 9078 RUDRAKSHI  CHHABRA PANKAJ CHHABRA 55 0 0 0 55

407 9079 SHIVAAY  KINRA NITIN KINRA 55 0 0 0 55

408 9081 CHITRANSH ROHAN KUMAR 55 0 0 0 55
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409 9082 JANISHA  THUKRAL KAVISH THUKRAL 55 0 0 0 55

410 9083 GAURANSHI  SEHGAL YOGESH SEHGAL 55 0 15 0 70

411 9085 AARYA  GUPTA SANDEEP GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

412 9086 SHUBHDEEP SINGH BALVINDER SINGH 55 0 15 15 85

413 9087 GIANA  NARULA AKSHAY NARULA 55 0 0 0 55

414 9089 AVANYA  KHATRI RAJAN KHATRI 55 0 0 0 55

415 9090 SWARANSH  NEGI RAHUL NEGI 55 0 0 0 55

416 9091 AVYUKT  KHATRI RAJAN KHATRI 55 0 0 0 55

417 9092 VIVAN  SEHGAL ANISH SEHGAL 55 0 0 0 55

418 9093 MISHIKA  RATHORE VINAY RATHORE 55 0 0 0 55

419 9094 SHARVI  JASWAL SARTHAK JASWAL 55 0 0 0 55

420 9095 DEEHER  MEHTA HARSHUL MEHTA 55 0 0 0 55

421 9096 PRIYANK  ARORA DAS AJAY 55 0 0 0 55

422 9097 GANISHKA  SURI RAHUL SURI 55 0 0 0 55

423 9098 VANYA  TAYAL YOGESH TAYAL 55 0 0 0 55

424 9099 RIKEN  ARORA AVICHAL ARORA 55 0 0 0 55

425 9100 DEVANSH  MATANI KUSHAL MATANI 55 0 0 0 55

426 9101 EVAAN  SARAF RUDRA SARAF 55 0 0 0 55

427 9102 JASNOOR  SINGH KULVINDER SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

428 9103 VIRALI  GROVER JALAJ GROVER 55 0 0 0 55

429 9105 NAYRA  RANA RAVI RANA 55 0 0 0 55

430 9106 VIHAAN  HARJAI KHUSHAL HARJAI 55 0 0 0 55

431 9107 KEERAT  MALHOTRA NAKUL KUMAR MALHOTRA 55 0 0 0 55

432 9108 OMISHA  ROY ANUPAM ROY 55 0 0 0 55

433 9109 MEHAR  KHURANA PANKAJ KHURANA 55 0 0 0 55

434 9110 RIANA  DHINGRA RAMAN DHINGRA 55 0 0 0 55

435 9112 ANSHITA GARG NITIN GARG 55 0 0 0 55

436 9113 VAIDEHI  PURI MOHIT PURI 55 0 0 0 55

437 9114 RENE  JAIN SIDDHARTH JAIN 45 0 0 0 45

438 9115 GURBAAZ  SINGH SD. HARPREET SINGH SAINI 55 0 0 15 70

439 9116 IDAYA  GOEL SANYAM GOEL 55 0 0 0 55

440 9117 KIYANSH  NARANG MANISH NARANG 55 0 0 0 55

441 9120 VIYONA  ARORA MOHIT ARORA 55 0 0 0 55

442 9121 GAURANSH  TANEJA RACHIT TANEJA 55 0 0 0 55

443 9122 ADEERA ALI SAYED ARMAAN ALI SAYED 55 0 0 0 55

444 9123 KIRATH  BHANUSHALI VISHAL BHANUSHALI 55 0 0 0 55

445 9124 KABIR  KAPOOR SUMIT KAPOOR 45 0 0 0 45

446 9125 WAAIZ  . ABDULLAH 55 0 0 0 55

447 9126 NAKSHITH  TAYAL YOGESH TAYAL 55 0 0 0 55

448 9127 RUDRAN  DALMIA ANIL KUMAR DALMIA 55 0 0 0 55

449 9128 JIVISHA  GUPTA DUSHYANT GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

450 9129 JASMEH N PERIWAL NIMIT PERIWAL 55 0 0 0 55

451 9130 HEYANSH  JAIN SHUBHAM BOTHRA 55 0 0 0 55

452 9131 SAANVI  CHAWLA NAISHADH CHAWLA 55 0 0 0 55

453 9134 VERONIKA  SEHGAL YATIN SEHGAL 55 0 0 0 55

454 9135 PRANAVI  TIWARI ANOOP TIWARI 55 0 0 0 55

455 9136 HARMAN  SHARMA AMAN SHARMA 55 0 0 0 55

456 9137 HETANSH  MITTAL MUKUL MITTAL 55 0 0 0 55

457 9138 ARZOIE  BAJAJ MAYANK BAJAJ 55 0 15 0 70

458 9139 NIYAMAT  KAUR VANEET SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

459 9140 SUVYA  SAPRA KAPIL KUMAR 55 0 0 0 55
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460 9141 PRISHA  SHRIDHAR HARSHENDU SHRIDHAR 55 0 0 0 55

461 9142 ANJANEYA  BABBAR VAIBHAV BABBAR 55 0 0 0 55

462 9143 SHIVANSHI  BUDHIRAJA SUNIL KUMAR 55 0 0 0 55

463 9144 AVIR  ARORA HIMANSHU ARORA 55 0 0 0 55

464 9145 VIVAAN  KALRA SAGAR KALRA 55 15 0 0 70

465 9147 LINASHA  GAUR AAKASH DEEP GAUR 55 0 0 0 55

466 9148 RIDANSH  KHANNA SANJEEV KUMAR 55 0 0 0 55

467 9149 OMAANSH  KATHURIA SAHIL KATHURIA 55 0 0 0 55

468 9150 VANSHIKA  JAIN MANSHU JAIN 55 0 0 0 55

469 9151 HINAISHA  SIDANA SAGAR SIDANA 55 0 0 0 55

470 9152 JAPGUN  KAUR AMANDEEP SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

471 9153 JAPMAN SINGH PURI HARMEET SINGH PURI 55 0 0 15 70

472 9154 SAMAIRA  SEHGAL YATIN SEHGAL 55 0 0 0 55

473 9155 MANVI BHARDWAJ MOHAN LAL 55 0 0 0 55

474 9156 ARYAMAAN  BHALLA ANUJ BHALLA 55 0 0 0 55

475 9158 NAVYA  MANOCHA RAVI MANOCHA 55 0 0 0 55

476 9159 NAIRA  MANOCHA RAVI MANOCHA 55 0 0 0 55

477 9161 RABANI  KAUR RAMANPREET SINGH 55 0 15 15 85

478 9162 KRIPANSH  SINGH PRABHJIT SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

479 9163 TAVLEEN  KAUR BISHAN PREET SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

480 9164 AHANA  SAHNI ANKIT SAHNI 55 0 0 0 55

481 9165 GAVYA  SHREE PRASHANT 55 0 0 0 55

482 9166 RUTVI  BATRA VIKRAM BATRA 55 0 0 0 55

483 9167 ATHARV  ARORA SAGAR ARORA 55 0 0 0 55

484 9168 QIMAT  VAID KARAN VAID 55 0 0 0 55

485 9169 YOHAAN  CHHABRIA VARUN CHHABRIA 55 0 0 0 55

486 9170 SHIVAY  SINGHAL RAJAT GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

487 9171 HEYANSH  SHARMA SACHIN SHARMA 55 0 0 0 55

488 9172 INAYA  SAHNI ROHAN SAHNI 55 0 0 0 55

489 9173 AGASTYA  CHAUHAN PURSHOTAM CHAUHAN 55 0 0 0 55

490 9174 YUVEEN  GUPTA AKSHAY GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

491 9175 SAMRAATH  KAUSHIK NITIN KAUSHIK 55 0 0 0 55

492 9176 ZIYA  ARORA MOHIT ARORA 55 0 0 0 55

493 9177 MANTAVYA  JUNEJA SAURABH JUNEJA 55 0 15 0 70

494 9178 MAANYA  SETHI NITIN SETHI 55 0 0 0 55

495 9179 PAARTH  AGGARWAL ANKIT AGGARWAL 55 0 0 0 55

496 9180 AVISHA  GUPTA ANISH GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

497 9181 MANVIK  SINGH PARTEEK KUMAR 55 0 0 0 55

498 9182 NAVISH  KATARA DEEPAK KATARA 55 0 0 0 55

499 9183 ANIKA  RUSTAGI HARSHIT RUSTAGI 55 0 0 0 55

500 9184 DIAYARA  GROVER MANOJ GROVER 55 0 0 0 55

501 9185 MIRAYA  BANSAL SHUBHAM BANSAL 55 0 0 0 55

502 9186 VEDANSH  SHARMA SANDEEP SHARMA 55 0 0 0 55

503 9187 KKUSHAAN  NAGPAL AAKASH NAGPAL 55 0 0 0 55

504 9188 ARYANSH  GOEL SHUBHAM GOEL 55 0 0 0 55

505 9189 IVYA  DHALL SAKSHAM DHALL 55 0 0 0 55

506 9190 NEHMAT  KALRA KARAN KALRA 55 0 0 0 55

507 9191 SHARVIL  GARG RAHUL GARG 55 0 0 0 55

508 9192 VAMIKA  SHARMA AJAY SHARMA 55 0 0 0 55

509 9193 GURBANI  KAUR AMNEET PAL SINGH 45 0 0 15 60

510 9194 CHITRANSHI SUNIL KUMAR 55 0 0 0 55

Page 10 of 27



S.No. Regn.

No.

Name of the Child Father's Name DISTANCE IN KMS. 

(0-6 = 55 

6-8 = 45 

8 & ABOVE = 25)

Alumni 

(15)

Sibling 

(15)

Minority

(15)

Total

Points

(100)

MATA JAI KAUR PUBLIC SCHOOL

LIST OF CANDIDATES REGISTERED (WITH POINTS)
FOR ADMISSION IN NURSERY (BAL VATIKA 1) SESSION 2026-27

511 9195 ADISHEE  JAIIN PARITOSH JAIN 55 0 0 0 55

512 9196 HAZEL  GOLA KAPIL GOLA 55 0 0 0 55

513 9197 AVYAAN  DAHIYA NISHANT DAHIYA 55 0 0 0 55

514 9198 HRIDYANSH  GOLA KAPIL GOLA 55 0 0 0 55

515 9199 VIHAAN  ARORA SARTHAK ARORA 55 0 0 0 55

516 9200 KAIRA  GUPTA ASHWARYA GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

517 9202 NAKSH SUMIT AGGARWAL 55 0 0 0 55

518 9203 VACHI  GUPTA ANKUSH GUPTA 55 15 0 0 70

519 9204 YASHIL  JAIN JINESH JAIN 55 0 0 0 55

520 9205 SAMARTH  KEJRIWAL APOORV KEJRIWAL 55 0 0 0 55

521 9206 AJIT  SINGH ISHER SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

522 9209 MANVIK  GOEL NIKHIL GOEL 55 0 0 0 55

523 9210 INAAYA  GOELA YASH GOELA 55 0 0 0 55

524 9211 PARTH  WALIA RAHUL WALIA 55 0 0 0 55

525 9212 KAASHVI  AGRAWAL SIDDHARTH AGRAWAL 55 0 0 0 55

526 9213 ARJAN SINGH CHADHA KARAN JEET SINGH CHADHA 55 15 0 15 85

527 9214 AARAV  GUPTA SIDDHARTH GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

528 9215 SAMARTH  BATRA ROHIT BATRA 55 0 0 0 55

529 9216 MAHI  VERMA MANOBHAV VERMA 55 0 0 0 55

530 9217 BIRPRATAP  SINGH KARAMJEET SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

531 9218 MOHAMMAD  ZAID MOHAMMAD MUZAMMIL 55 0 0 0 55

532 9219 VIBHUM RISHU JAIN 55 0 0 0 55

533 9220 GUREKAM SINGH PAWANDEEP SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

534 9221 DEVISH  SARWAIYA KRISHNA SARWAIYA 55 0 0 0 55

535 9222 JAKSH  VAID PRINCE VAID 55 0 0 0 55

536 9223 TRISHAAN  KAPUR SHIKHAR KAPUR 55 0 0 0 55

537 9224 VRINDA  SHARMA VINAY KUMAR SHARMA 55 0 0 0 55

538 9225 SONIYA  BANSAL KARAN BANSAL 55 0 0 0 55

539 9226 EYAANA  SACHDEVA PANKAJ SACHDEVA 55 0 0 0 55

540 9227 DEEPIKA  BATRA GHANSHYAM BATRA 55 0 0 0 55

541 9229 ZIAN  MEHRA SUMIT MEHRA 55 0 0 0 55

542 9230 RIYAAN  GOEL AMAN GOEL 55 0 0 0 55

543 9232 MOHAMMAD  ANAS MOHAMMAD AHMAD 55 0 0 0 55

544 9233 ERIKA  GUPTA AKASH KUMAR 55 0 0 0 55

545 9234 SAMEER RAI SHARMA HEMANT SHARMA 55 0 0 0 55

546 9235 JASMAN  SINGH RAMANDEEP SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

547 9236 YUVAAN  GUPTA SAURABH 55 0 0 0 55

548 9238 SHANAYA  TEJWANI HITESH TEJWANI 55 0 0 0 55

549 9239 BHAVYANSH  WADHWA PRATEEK WADHWA 55 0 0 0 55

550 9240 SHREYANSH  TEJWANI HITESH TEJWANI 55 0 0 0 55

551 9242 ARSH  AGNIHOTRI SIDDHARTHA AGNIHOTRI 55 0 15 0 70

552 9243 SWARNIMA  RANA SHRESHT RANA 55 0 0 0 55

553 9244 ANAIRA  CHAWLA SAHIL CHAWLA 55 0 0 0 55

554 9245 AAVYA  GUPTA ANKIT GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

555 9246 PRAVYA  GOEL UPENDER GOEL 55 0 0 0 55

556 9247 RIDHAAN  OBEROI CHETAN OBEROI 55 0 0 0 55

557 9248 REET  PURI RAJAT PURI 55 0 0 0 55

558 9249 GAURIKA  JINDAL SUSHANT JINDAL 55 0 0 0 55

559 9250 MANIK  JAGGA PANKAJ JAGGA 55 0 0 0 55

560 9252 ANJNEYA  BAGADIA MUDIT BAGADIA 55 0 0 0 55

561 9253 AVIK  ARORA ANKUR ARORA 55 0 0 0 55
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562 9255 EKAAKSH SONI ASHISH KUMAR SONI 55 0 0 0 55

563 9256 SAIANSH  GARG GAURAV GARG 55 0 0 0 55

564 9257 SAHIB  SINGH KARANDEEP SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

565 9258 HANVIKA SHREE NANGIA JALAJ NANGIA 55 0 0 0 55

566 9259 HARIKA KAPIL KUMAR 55 0 0 0 55

567 9260 AARYAN  MUNJAL AMIT MUNJAL 55 0 0 0 55

568 9261 NIVAAN  VATSA ASHWANI VATSA 55 0 0 0 55

569 9262 PIHOO  BHOLA NIKHIL BHOLA 55 0 0 0 55

570 9263 AASHVIK  ARORA ASHISH ARORA 55 0 0 0 55

571 9264 NAMISH  ARORA GULSHAN ARORA 55 0 0 0 55

572 9265 NEYATI  BHARDWAJ ROHIT BHARDWAJ 55 0 0 0 55

573 9266 UNNATI  MALHOTRA ROMI MALHOTRA 55 0 0 0 55

574 9267 ASHNOOR  WASON NIKHIL WASON 55 0 0 0 55

575 9268 GURTEGH  AHUJA JATIN AHUJA 55 0 0 0 55

576 9269 PRANAV  SAHANI YASH KUMAR SAHANI 55 0 0 0 55

577 9270 VAANYA  CHAUHAN NITIN CHAUHAN 55 0 0 0 55

578 9271 RIDHANSH  CHATKARA JATIN 55 0 0 0 55

579 9272 HRIDHAAN  BHATIA SAHIL BHATIA 55 0 0 0 55

580 9273 RHASESH  TANEJAA UJJWAL TANEJA 45 0 0 0 45

581 9274 SUMAIRA  CHOPRA SUDHIR CHOPRA 55 0 0 0 55

582 9275 TANAY  AGGARWAL SHIV AGGARWAL 55 0 0 0 55

583 9276 JIYA  AGGARWAL HARSH AGGARWAL 55 0 0 0 55

584 9277 ANVIK  JAIN NAMAN JAIN 55 0 0 0 55

585 9278 KABIR  SACHDEVA MOHIT SACHDEVA 55 0 0 0 55

586 9279 GARVIT  MURADIA ARUN MURADIA 55 0 0 0 55

587 9280 AYANSH  GUPTA ASHISH GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

588 9281 AMY  SHIVAY SHIVAY 55 0 0 0 55

589 9282 KRIDHA  GUPTA VIBHOR GOEL 55 0 15 0 70

590 9283 VAARUSH  SEHRAWAT BRIJESH KUMAR 55 0 0 0 55

591 9284 RUDRANSH  GAUR ASHISH KUMAR GAUR 55 0 0 0 55

592 9285 HIMANSH  CHAUHAN MANOJ CHAUHAN 55 0 0 0 55

593 9286 AAROHI  SINGH VINAY KUMAR SINGH 55 0 0 0 55

594 9287 AVIKA  SHARMA TARUN SHARMA 55 15 0 0 70

595 9288 HRIDHAAN  GUPTA RAHUL GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

596 9289 AASHVI  SETIA KUNAL SETIA 55 0 0 0 55

597 9290 NIRVIK SINGH DUA JASDEEP SINGH DUA 55 0 0 15 70

598 9291 SHREY  CHHABRA HARISH KUMAR 55 0 0 0 55

599 9292 MADHAV  AGGARWAL DEEPESH KUMAR 55 0 0 0 55

600 9293 HARMEHAR  KAUR SURJIT SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

601 9294 LABHYA  MALIK PARVEEN MALIK 55 0 0 0 55

602 9295 MAAN  ARORA AMIT ARORA 55 0 0 0 55

603 9296 THEA  VOHRA MANISH VOHRA 55 0 0 0 55

604 9297 HITANSHI  VOHRA PIYUSH VOHRA 55 0 0 0 55

605 9298 NIVAN  BAJAJ SAURABH BAJAJ 55 0 0 0 55

606 9299 VAMIKA ROHIT KUMAR 55 0 0 0 55

607 9300 VRIDDHI  DHAWAN ATUL DHAWAN 55 0 0 0 55

608 9301 KIAAN  KAPOOR DEEPAK KAPOOR 55 0 0 0 55

609 9302 YAKSHIT  THAKUR VIKRANT THAKUR 55 0 0 0 55

610 9304 RUDRA  CHAHUHAN SUNNY CHAHUHAN 55 0 0 0 55

611 9305 GAURANG  BHATNAGAR VAIBHAV BHATNAGAR 55 0 0 0 55

612 9306 RACHIT  RAWAT VIKRAM SINGH RAWAT 55 0 0 0 55
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613 9307 CHARNEET  KAUR SARABJEET SINGH LAMBA 55 0 0 15 70

614 9308 YASHVI  KULTHIA RAHUL KULTHIA 55 0 0 0 55

615 9309 KAVLEEN  KAUR JUGJIT SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

616 9310 HRIDIK  BERI RAHUL BERI 55 0 0 0 55

617 9311 VIVAAN  MALHOTRA ANKIT MALHOTRA 55 0 15 0 70

618 9312 SAESHA  KHANNA ABHIMANYU KHANNA 55 0 0 0 55

619 9314 DAIVIK  BALI LATE SAURABH BALI 55 0 0 0 55

620 9315 ARYA  MITTAL SUSHANT MITTAL 55 0 0 0 55

621 9316 GURU KRIPAL GARG ABHISHEK GARG 55 0 0 0 55

622 9317 HURAIN  MALIK HAIDER MALIK 55 0 15 0 70

623 9318 AAVYA  JAIN AVI JAIN 55 0 0 0 55

624 9319 ANVIKA VIJAY POPLI 55 0 0 0 55

625 9320 ANAISHA  MITTAL TUSHAR MIITAL 55 0 0 0 55

626 9321 SAIANSH  TANEJA GAURAV TANEJA 55 0 0 0 55

627 9322 SEHAJ  TANDON SHALIN TANDON 45 0 0 0 45

628 9323 URVANSH SINGH JAIN VIKAS JAIN 55 0 0 0 55

629 9324 AADWIK  PAPREJA UMESH PAPREJA 55 0 0 0 55

630 9325 JASRAJ SINGH ARORA PRABHJOT SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

631 9326 KABIR  WALIA HARSH WALIA 55 0 0 0 55

632 9327 MANIKA  GUPTA KAPIL GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

633 9328 HARMANJOT SINGH MALHOTRASUPREET SINGH MALHOTRA 55 0 0 15 70

634 9329 NANKI KAUR NARAIN SINGH CHAWLA 55 0 0 15 70

635 9330 HAREN  KHURANA JATIN KHURANA 55 0 0 0 55

636 9331 HEYANSH  MANOCHA DEEPANSHU MANOCHA 55 0 0 0 55

637 9332 AZEEZ KAUR NANDA AMRITPAL SINGH NANDA 55 0 0 15 70

638 9333 MANREEJ  KAUR JASMEET SINGH SETHI 55 0 0 15 70

639 9334 SHIVANSH  PATEL SHIV POOJAN PATEL 55 0 0 0 55

640 9335 RUDRANSH  AGARWAL SUMIT AGGARWAL 55 0 0 0 55

641 9336 SEHRAJ  SINGH CHARANJEET SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

642 9337 ADVIK  WADHWA ARPIT WADHWA 55 0 0 0 55

643 9338 DAIWIK  GUPTA ANKUSH RAJ GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

644 9339 JASJOT  SINGH AMANPREET SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

645 9340 ASEES  KAUR BHAVNEET SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

646 9341 PRABHVEER  SHARMA GAGANDEEP 55 0 0 0 55

647 9342 YAKSHIT  PAHUJA VIPUL PAHUJA 55 0 0 0 55

648 9343 JASMEHAR  KAUR RANJEET SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

649 9344 AVEER  SINGH GAGANDEEP SINGH 55 0 15 15 85

650 9345 AVIRAJ  CHOPRA JATIN CHOPRA 55 0 0 0 55

651 9346 DAMYRA  ARORA SHALINDER ARORA 55 0 0 0 55

652 9347 SEERAT RAJVEER 55 0 0 0 55

653 9348 DIVLEEN  KAUR AJAYPAL SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

654 9349 ASEES  KAUR HARJOT SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

655 9350 RUSHIKA  NAGPAL AMAN NAGPAL 55 0 0 0 55

656 9352 SUKHMEHAR  KAUR JASPREET SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

657 9353 NITIYA  SHARMA MAYANK SHARMA 55 0 15 0 70

658 9354 HITANSH  AGGARWAL MANISH AGGARWAL 55 0 0 0 55

659 9355 LAKSHIT  GROVER NIKHIL GROVER 55 0 0 0 55

660 9356 NITANT  AGGARWAL NAVNEET AGGARWAL 55 0 0 0 55

661 9357 PRANSHI  TAYAL PRAVEEN TAYAL 55 0 0 0 55

662 9358 SHIVANYA  NAGPAL ANKIT NAGPAL 55 0 0 0 55

663 9359 VANYA  GAUTAM ABHISHEK GAUTAM 55 0 0 0 55
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664 9360 RIVAANSH  MARWAHA TUSHAR MARWAHA 55 0 0 0 55

665 9361 VIRAJ  MANEK SAURABH 55 0 0 0 55

666 9362 KIMAYA  CHHABRA DEEPAK CHHABRA 55 0 0 0 55

667 9363 RUBANI  KUKREJA NIKHIL KUKREJA 55 0 0 0 55

668 9364 KHIYANSH  JAIN VAIBHAV JAIN 55 0 0 0 55

669 9365 IVAAN  VERMA MANISH VERMA 55 0 0 0 55

670 9366 RIDIT  GOEL AMIT GOEL 55 0 0 0 55

671 9368 KARTIK  SAMAR AMIT SAMAR 55 0 0 0 55

672 9369 MAHIRA  ARORA SANJIV ARORA 55 0 0 0 55

673 9370 HIMAKSH  KHURANA ABHISHEK KHURANA 55 0 0 0 55

674 9371 SURYODAY SINGH DHANKHARVIVEK SINGH CHOUDHARY 55 0 0 0 55

675 9372 PARTH  KHANNA PANKAJ KHANNA 55 0 0 0 55

676 9373 KAASHVI  GUNWANI HITESH GUNWANI 55 0 0 0 55

677 9374 RUDRA  SHARMA VISHISHT SHARMA 55 0 0 0 55

678 9375 IVAAN  SINGH GURLEEN SINGH 45 15 0 15 75

679 9376 VAIDANSH VIJAY KUMAR 55 0 0 0 55

680 9377 ANAMMIKA  AHLUWALIA ANIL AHLUWALIA 55 0 0 0 55

681 9378 ANAYA  MADAAN NA 55 0 0 0 55

682 9379 PORAS  PANWAR SANJEEV KUMAR 55 0 0 0 55

683 9380 NAKSH  GUPTA DEEPANSHU GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

684 9381 PRIYANK SINGH  DOOMRA GAGAN PAL SINGH 55 0 0 0 55

685 9382 RISHIV  MANCHANDA SHASHANK MANCHANDA 55 0 0 0 55

686 9383 HIYANA  TANDON KARAN TANDON 55 0 0 0 55

687 9384 ARZOYE KAUR CHUGH PARVINDER SINGH CHUGH 55 15 15 15 100

688 9385 NAVISHA  SONI HIMAKSHU SONI 55 0 0 0 55

689 9386 KIAAN  BUDHIRAJA PRINCE BUDHIRAJA 45 0 0 0 45

690 9387 AMYRA  KHANDELWAL SHIKHAR KHANDELWAL 55 0 0 0 55

691 9388 MADHAV  THADANI RAHUL THADANI 55 0 0 0 55

692 9389 AMEY SINGH YADAV ASHUTOSH YADAV 55 0 0 0 55

693 9391 ATHARVA  SAINI VIKAS KUMAR 55 0 0 0 55

694 9392 PRIYANSHI ANKUR GOYAL 55 0 0 0 55

695 9393 KAVYA  SACHDEVA GAURAV SACHDEVA 55 0 0 0 55

696 9394 JASMYRA  KAUR AMANPREET SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

697 9396 ANSH MUKESH KUMAR 55 0 0 0 55

698 9397 NIMRIT  BAHAL ANKIT BAHAL 55 0 0 0 55

699 9398 MANUSHI  CHHABRA NITIN CHHABRA 55 0 0 0 55

700 9399 ADHYAN  GULATI SHARAD K GULATI 55 0 0 0 55

701 9400 PRAGGNYA GAURAV KUMAR 55 0 0 0 55

702 9401 MIVAAN  KATHVADIA AMIT KATHVADIA 55 0 0 0 55

703 9402 AADVIK  JAIN ANUJ JAIN 55 0 0 0 55

704 9403 JAPREEN  KAUR GAGANDEEP SINGH 55 0 15 15 85

705 9404 GURBAAZ  SINGH GAGNDEEP SINGH 55 0 15 15 85

706 9406 GAURI  GOEL GAURAV GOEL 55 0 0 0 55

707 9407 AGASTYA AGARWAL MONGA UDAY MONGA 55 0 0 0 55

708 9408 TANISHQ  RAJPUT ASHISH RAJPUT 55 0 15 0 70

709 9409 EBANI  KAUR 55 0 0 15 70

710 9410 KRISHIV  GROVER SUNNY GROVER 55 0 15 0 70

711 9411 KIRAT  KAUR SUNEET PAL SINGH 55 15 0 15 85

712 9412 EKAVIRA  TIWARI VIPUL TIWARI 55 0 0 0 55

713 9413 AGASTYA  DHUNNA SAURAV DHUNNA 55 0 15 0 70

714 9414 LASHIKA  HANDA SAURABH HANDA 55 0 0 0 55
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715 9415 ANAYA  BHASIN SAURABH BHASIN 55 0 0 0 55

716 9416 SIMARPREET  KAUR MANDEEP SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

717 9417 ANIKA  ARORA GAURAV ARORA 55 0 0 0 55

718 9418 MEHRAB  KAUR BALJINDER PAL SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

719 9419 ADHRIT  LAROIA ASHISH LAROIA 55 0 0 0 55

720 9420 GAURANG  MALIK MANISH MALIK 55 0 0 0 55

721 9421 ASEES  KAUR GURBIR SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

722 9422 PRIYANA  KAUR PRABHJOT SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

723 9424 HARSHIV AMAN GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

724 9425 KARMAN  SINGH JASMEET SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

725 9426 KRISHAV  NARULA ANKIT NARULA 45 0 0 0 45

726 9427 NIHAAN  LOKHEDIA BHARAT KUMAR 55 0 0 0 55

727 9428 NAMASVI  CHAUHAN MANISH CHAUHAN 55 0 0 0 55

728 9430 JASRAI SINGH KALRA BABNEET SINGH KALRA 55 15 0 15 85

729 9432 UTKARSHI  SHARMA SONU 55 0 0 0 55

730 9433 HARJAS  SINGH GURJEET SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

731 9434 JASMINE  BABBAR AMIT BABBAR 55 0 0 0 55

732 9435 RIDHITAA HARNISH PATEL HARNISH BIPIN PATEL 55 0 0 0 55

733 9436 MITANSH  KHANNA KARAN KHANNA 55 0 0 0 55

734 9437 VIHAA  JAISWAL NEELANSHU JAISWAL 55 0 0 0 55

735 9439 DAIVIK  MAHINDRA RAHUL MAHINDRA 55 0 0 0 55

736 9442 SAHAR  DEV SHEEKHR DEV 55 0 0 0 55

737 9444 PRIYANSHI  CHOPRA RAMAN CHOPRA 55 0 15 0 70

738 9445 SUKHRAJ  SINGH MANPREET SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

739 9446 GURBAAZ  SINGH MANMEET SINGH 55 0 15 15 85

740 9447 IBAAN  AGGARWAL NITESH AGGARWAL 55 0 0 0 55

741 9448 TEGHBIR  SINGH DAPINDER SINGH 55 0 0 0 55

742 9449 VERONICA  SAINI VIKAS KUMAR 55 0 0 0 55

743 9450 HITANSHI  GUPTA RAHUL GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

744 9451 TAKSSHVI  JAIN DIVESH JAIN 55 0 0 0 55

745 9452 AGASTYA  TANDON VAIBHAV TANDON 55 0 0 0 55

746 9453 NYRA  KAUR ASHMEET SINGH 55 15 0 15 85

747 9454 DEVASYA  GANDHI DHEERAJ GANDHI 55 0 0 0 55

748 9456 RAISHA  NARANG ARUN NARANG 55 0 0 0 55

749 9457 NITAI  KHARWAL KULDEEP KHARWAL 55 0 0 0 55

750 9458 RIDHI  JAIN RISHABH JAIN 55 0 0 0 55

751 9459 SIDHI  JAIN RISHABH JAIN 55 0 0 0 55

752 9460 NAIRAV  GUPTA GAURAV GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

753 9461 KABIR SINGH ARORA TAMANDEEP SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

754 9462 ESHMA  KOHLI MADHUR KOHLI 55 0 0 0 55

755 9463 NISHITA  GARG JATIN GARG 55 0 0 0 55

756 9464 SHARVIL  RATHORE AMIT CHANDA 55 0 0 0 55

757 9465 AVEER  SINGLA ARJUN SINGLA 55 0 0 0 55

758 9466 ISHANI  KAMBOJ KULDEEP KUMAR KAMBOJ 55 0 0 0 55

759 9467 MANAN  GUPTA RAHUL GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

760 9468 HINAYA  SINGHAL LALIT SINGHAL 55 0 0 0 55

761 9469 NEEV  AGRAWAL VEDIKA AGRAWAL 55 0 0 0 55

762 9470 DIDAR  KAUR HARBHAJAN SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

763 9471 KAVYA  CHAUHAN DEEPAK 55 0 0 0 55

764 9472 SAMAYRA  MIDHA VIJENDER MIDHA 55 0 0 0 55

765 9473 LOVITH  DHAWAN VIPUL DHAWAN 55 0 0 0 55
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766 9474 BHAVRAJ  SINGH SATPREET SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

767 9475 VARENYA  SHARMA ANKUR SHARMA 55 0 0 0 55

768 9476 TAVISH  SEHGAL ANKIT 55 0 0 0 55

769 9477 KAVYA  ULATI PRINCE GULATI 55 0 0 0 55

770 9478 SHIVANSH  GUPTA VISHAL GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

771 9479 TAKSHVI  NARULA ANUJ NARULA 55 0 0 0 55

772 9480 SHIVAAY RAHUL GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

773 9481 TAVLEEN  KAUR NARINDER SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

774 9482 GURSANJH  KAUR HARJOT SINGH 55 0 15 15 85

775 9483 GAURIK  NARULA KARTIK NARULA 45 0 0 0 45

776 9484 CHINMAY  GOEL RAJAN GOEL 55 0 0 0 55

777 9485 BANROOP  KAUR PARAMEET SINGH NARANG 55 0 0 15 70

778 9486 ANRAJ  SINGH PARMEET SINGH 55 0 15 15 85

779 9487 AADYA  SHARMA RAVI RANJAN KASHYAP 55 0 0 0 55

780 9488 AVEER  SINGH JASDEEP SINGH 55 0 15 15 85

781 9489 JASGUN  KAUR DALBIR SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

782 9490 TEGNOOR  KAUR NARINDER SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

783 9491 DHRITI CHAWLA JATIN CHAWLA 55 0 0 0 55

784 9492 EKAMBIR  SINGH MANMEET SINGH 55 0 0 0 55

785 9493 AVYAAN MAYANK 55 0 0 0 55

786 9494 AARAV  BHARDWAJ RAHUL SHARMA 55 0 0 0 55

787 9495 JASKEERAT  SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

788 9496 PRANSH  KUKREJA JATIN KUKREJA 55 0 0 0 55

789 9497 GAURANG  MEHRA PRAVEEN KUMAR 55 0 0 0 55

790 9498 ARHAM  ALAM SUHAIL ALAM 55 0 0 0 55

791 9499 ROSIE  PRAJAPATI HUNNY 55 0 0 0 55

792 9500 RUHAAN  ANAND CHIRAG ANAND 55 0 0 0 55

793 9501 ROSE  PRAJAPATI HUNNY 55 0 0 0 55

794 9502 GRITIK  PAL SHAGUN PAL 55 0 0 0 55

795 9503 HARSHVARDHAN  KHAIRWA BRIJRAJ SINGH KHAIRWA 55 0 0 0 55

796 9504 KRISHVI  ANAND MOHIT ANAND 55 0 0 0 55

797 9505 SMAAYA  BAGAI AMAN BAGAI 55 0 0 0 55

798 9506 TISHA  SAPRA HUNNY SAPRA 55 0 0 0 55

799 9507 MADHAVAN  SETHI KARAN SETHI 55 0 0 0 55

800 9508 VEDANSH  GUPTA SHRIDUL GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

801 9509 JAIHBIR SINGH BEDI INDERJEET SINGH BEDI 55 0 0 15 70

802 9510 SUYAKKSH  MALHOTRA CHETAN MALHOTRA 55 0 0 0 55

803 9511 MAYANK  SINGH MANOJ KUMAR 55 0 0 0 55

804 9512 DIVIT  GUPTA SANDEEP GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

805 9513 RAAJVEER  CHHABRA BHASKAR CHHABRA 55 0 0 0 55

806 9514 RUDRANSH  SHUKLA ASHUTOSH SHUKLA 55 0 0 0 55

807 9515 KIYANSH  JAIN SHUBHAM JAIN 55 0 0 0 55

808 9516 MITANSH  BANSAL SACHIN BANSAL 55 0 0 0 55

809 9517 AYAANSH  KHANNA RAJAT KHANNA 55 0 0 0 55

810 9518 ABEER  NANDA ANISH NANDA 55 0 0 0 55

811 9520 MIVAAN PARAS KOCHAR 45 0 0 0 45

812 9521 KRIYANSH  DANG GAURAV DANG 55 0 0 0 55

813 9522 MISHITA  GUPTA ARPIT GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

814 9525 IPSHITA  DANG GAURAV DANG 55 0 0 0 55

815 9526 NIVISHA  GARG AKSHAY GARG 55 0 0 0 55

816 9527 VAYU  KHARI NITISH KHARI 55 0 0 0 55
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817 9528 BHAVIN  SONI SAURABH SONI 55 0 0 0 55

818 9529 TEJAS  CHOUDHARY GAURAV CHOUDHARY 55 0 0 0 55

819 9530 BHAVIKA  MALHOTRA TARUN MALHOTRA 55 0 0 0 55

820 9531 FARAH  KHAN SHAHKOOL KHAN 55 0 0 0 55

821 9532 ADVIK  SONTHALIA ANKIT KUMAR SONTHALIA 55 0 0 0 55

822 9533 NITARA  THAPAR AAKASH THAPAR 55 0 0 0 55

823 9534 GURMEHAR  SINGH SIMRANJEET SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

824 9535 DHAWIN  JAIN MUKUL JAIN 55 0 0 0 55

825 9536 SAMRIDHH  JAIN RISHABH JAIN 55 0 0 0 55

826 9539 RUTVI  GOYAL TARUN GOYAL 55 0 0 0 55

827 9540 RUHIKA  BANSAL SAURABH BANSAL 55 0 0 0 55

828 9541 AVIRAJ  SINGH GURDEEP SINGH 55 0 0 0 55

829 9542 AKSHVI  AGGARWAL NAKUL KUMAR AGGARWAL 55 0 0 0 55

830 9543 AVEER  HANS GAURAV HANS 55 0 0 0 55

831 9545 JASON  SINGH TALVINDER SINGH 55 0 0 0 55

832 9547 AADHYA  SHUKLA ABHISHEK SHUKLA 55 0 0 0 55

833 9548 HRIDHAAN  SINGH GURPREET SINGH 55 0 15 15 85

834 9549 HARNIDH  SINGH GAGAN SINGH 55 0 15 15 85

835 9550 HARMIN SINGH BAGGA TARANDEEP SINGH BAGGA 55 0 15 15 85

836 9551 MANAS  PRATAP NEERAJ PRATAP 55 0 0 0 55

837 9552 MIVAAN  ARORA NITIN ARORA 55 0 0 0 55

838 9553 GANEEV  KAUR SARMEET SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

839 9554 DIVYANSH  JAIN ANKUR JAIN 55 0 0 0 55

840 9555 REET  KOHLI VIJAY 55 0 0 0 55

841 9556 KIMAAYA  VERMA AKASH VERMA 55 0 0 0 55

842 9557 VIHAN SINGH BISHT PREM SINGH BISHT 55 0 0 0 55

843 9558 GURTAAJ  SINGH SKATTAR SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

844 9559 DIVYANSHI  JAIN ANKUR JAIN 55 0 0 0 55

845 9560 HARSHEEN  KAUR PARAMJEET SINGH 55 0 15 15 85

846 9561 AADVAY  MALHOTRA GAURAV MALHOTRA 55 0 0 0 55

847 9562 ASHWATH  PATEL BHARAT PATEL 55 0 0 0 55

848 9563 ANVIKA  SHARMA ROHIT SHARMA 55 0 0 0 55

849 9564 ATHARV  SINGH SHAKTI SINGH 55 0 0 0 55

850 9566 REYANSH  JAIN TUSHAR JAIN 55 0 0 0 55

851 9567 AVYUKT  ANAND NEERAJ ANAND 55 0 0 0 55

852 9568 TIYANSHI  KUMAR KUMAR GOURAV 55 0 0 0 55

853 9569 SHIVANSH  BHATI SANDEEP KUMAR 55 0 0 0 55

854 9570 ANNIKA  CHATURVEDI AKHIL CHATURVEDI 55 0 0 0 55

855 9571 MEHRANSH  SINGH KARANBIR KAJAL 55 0 0 0 55

856 9572 PARTH  SUKHIJA SANJEEV SUKHIJA 55 0 0 0 55

857 9573 AANYA  JAIN VAIBHAV JAIN 55 0 0 0 55

858 9574 ADVIKA  JAIN AASHISH JAIN 55 0 0 0 55

859 9575 NIVISHA  AGGARWAL JATIN AGGARWAL 55 0 0 0 55

860 9576 HAZEL  SABLOK ARJUN SABLOK 55 0 0 0 55

861 9577 DIVIT  GUPTA GAURAV GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

862 9578 VIYANSH  UPADHYAY GOPAL DUTT UPADHYAY 55 0 0 0 55

863 9579 PRATYUSH  SINGH GAGAN KUMAR 55 0 0 0 55

864 9580 DHRITI  KHURANA HANSHUL KHURANA 55 0 0 0 55

865 9581 AARYA  JAIN PIYUSH JAIN 55 0 0 0 55

866 9582 JAITEG  SINGH GAURAV PARTAP SINGH 55 15 0 15 85

867 9583 TAARINI  JAIN PIYUSH JAIN 55 0 0 0 55
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868 9584 AAYANSH  RAJ MANISH MANDAL 55 0 0 0 55

869 9585 TISHYA  GUPTA RAJAN KUMAR 55 0 0 0 55

870 9586 AVIRA  CHAWLA MANISH CHAWLA 55 0 0 0 55

871 9587 HARNOOR  WALIA AAKASH WALIA 55 0 0 0 55

872 9588 ANNAESHA  AHUJA NITESH AHUJA 55 0 0 0 55

873 9589 PARTH  LAMBA AJAY KUMAR LAMBA 55 0 0 0 55

874 9590 HARSEERAT  KAUR SARANJEET SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

875 9591 KOHANA  MATTA VAIBHAV MATTA 55 0 0 0 55

876 9592 AMAISHA  SHUKLA AMIT SHUKLA 55 0 0 0 55

877 9593 VRITIKA  AGGARWAL MANOJ AGGARWAL 55 0 0 0 55

878 9594 KYRA  KHANNA KARTIK KHANNA 55 0 0 0 55

879 9595 REYANSH  KHETARPAL RAHUL KHETARPAL 55 0 0 0 55

880 9596 GURMANNAT  KAUR SANDEEP SINGH 45 0 0 15 60

881 9597 VAMIKA  ARORA GAGANDEEP SINGH 55 0 0 0 55

882 9598 SIA  GOSWAMI NAVEEN GOSWAMI 55 0 15 0 70

883 9599 GIYANA  GAMBHIR MAYANK GAMBHIR 55 0 0 0 55

884 9600 HEMNI  JAIN SAURABH JAIN 55 0 0 0 55

885 9601 GURRVANSH  SINGH GURTEJ SINGH 55 15 0 15 85

886 9602 ADHOKSAJA  BISHT VIVEK NEGI 55 0 0 0 55

887 9603 PARTH  AGGARWAL LAKSHAY AGGARWAL 55 0 0 0 55

888 9604 JIYARA  KAUR PRABHJYOT SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

889 9605 KRISHIV  GUPTA MANIK GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

890 9606 VIORICA  BASOYA NIMESH BASOYA 55 0 0 0 55

891 9609 SANAY  GANDHI MAINANK GANDHI 55 0 0 0 55

892 9610 REEVA  BHARDWAJ ANKIT BHARDWAJ 55 0 0 0 55

893 9611 DIVIT  DUNGARWAL ALOK DUNGARWAL 55 0 0 0 55

894 9612 AADYA  GUPTA ANSHUL GUPTA 25 0 0 0 25

895 9613 LAVYA  SHARMA ISHANT SHARMA 55 0 0 0 55

896 9614 KAASHVI  DHAWAN GAURAV DHAWAN 55 0 0 0 55

897 9615 DHRITI  SAINI SURAJ SAINI 45 0 0 0 45

898 9616 RITAMBHARA  GUPTA NAMIT GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

899 9617 RADHYA  JINDAL VAIBHAV JINDAL 55 0 0 0 55

900 9618 ERESHA  VASHISHTA AKSHAT VASHISHTA 55 0 0 0 55

901 9619 KABEER  BUDHIRAJA RAHAT BUDHIRAJA 55 0 0 0 55

902 9620 NAVYA  SHARMA SAURABH SHARMA 55 0 0 0 55

903 9621 PARTH  YADAV MUKESH YADAV 55 0 0 0 55

904 9622 RITYA ASHISH KUMAR 55 0 0 0 55

905 9623 SARTAJ  SINGH PUNEET SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

906 9624 ADVIK  GUPTA NITIN GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

907 9628 MAIRAV  ALLAWADI RAHUL ALLAWADI 55 0 0 0 55

908 9629 TIARA  SHAKYA TIRATH KUMAR SHAKYA 55 0 0 0 55

909 9630 VIANSH  GARG NISHANT GARG 55 0 0 0 55

910 9631 HITANSH RAJAT ALHEDIYA 55 0 0 0 55

911 9632 KRISHNA  GULATI GAURAV GULATI 55 0 0 0 55

912 9633 DEVISH PANKAJ SHAH PANKAJ SHAH 55 0 0 0 55

913 9634 ANAYSA  CHAWLA KARAN CHAWLA 25 0 0 0 25

914 9635 MANAN  DUA NITESH KUMAR DUA 55 0 0 0 55

915 9636 PUSHTI  BHATIA ANKIT BHATIA 55 0 0 0 55

916 9637 ANVIKA AMIT KUMAR 55 0 0 0 55

917 9638 PAHAL  JAIN ANKUR JAIN 55 0 0 0 55

918 9639 ABHIKA  JAIN ROHIT JAIN 55 0 0 0 55
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919 9640 JASMYRA KAUR GAGANPREET SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

920 9641 ANGAD  SINGH HARPREET SINGH 55 0 15 15 85

921 9642 GRANTH  TYAGI VICHITRA TYAGI 55 0 0 0 55

922 9643 NIVAAN  SINGHAL ANKUR SINGHAL 55 0 0 0 55

923 9644 MOHAMMED ARHAM  SHEIKH MOHAMMED AADIL 55 0 0 0 55

924 9645 SAANVI  MAMTANI ASHISH MAMTANI 55 0 0 0 55

925 9646 AAVYA  BANSAL AKSHAT BANSAL 55 0 0 0 55

926 9647 HIMANI  SHARMA PRINCE SHARMA 55 0 0 0 55

927 9648 AVANYA  MALIK KUSH MALIK 55 0 0 0 55

928 9649 PRANSHI  PURI RAHUL PURI 55 0 0 0 55

929 9650 RYAAN  NARULA NIKHIL NARULA 55 0 0 0 55

930 9651 AARNIKA  AGARWAL ANKIT AGARWAL 55 0 0 0 55

931 9652 KAISHVI GAURAV 55 0 0 0 55

932 9653 SHARVINN  GUPTA SUSHANT GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

933 9654 MEET  KHANNA KARAN KHANNA 55 0 0 0 55

934 9655 VANI  GUPTA AAKASH GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

935 9656 MAHIKA  KHANNA KARAN KHANNA 55 0 0 0 55

936 9657 VEDAANTA  GOYAL HIMANSHU GOYAL 55 0 0 0 55

937 9658 TENEESHA  MALHOTRA VIKRAM MALHOTRA 55 0 0 0 55

938 9659 ANVIR  VERMA SAURABH VERMA 55 0 0 0 55

939 9660 SAMARTH  KAUSHIK SHUBHAM KAUSHIK 55 0 0 0 55

940 9661 PRANAV  MITTAL DEEPAK MITTAL 55 0 0 0 55

941 9662 KYRA SINGH VIKAS SINGH 55 0 0 0 55

942 9663 GANISHKA  GUPTA ANKIT GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

943 9664 MAIRAV MAIRAV ALLAWADI RAHUL ALLAWADI 55 0 0 0 55

944 9665 NITYA  SHARMA RAHUL SHARMA 55 0 0 0 55

945 9666 YUVRAJ  ARORA VICKY ARORA 55 0 0 0 55

946 9667 VAIBHAVI  BHANDARI ROHIT BHANDARI 55 0 0 0 55

947 9668 SUYASH  MAHAJAN DHEERAJ MAHAJAN 55 0 0 0 55

948 9669 KIAAN  WADHWANI SUNNY WADHWANI 55 0 0 0 55

949 9670 MOKSHADA  TALWAR ANUBHAV TALWAR 55 0 0 0 55

950 9671 NAVISH  SHARMA SUMIT SHARMA 55 0 0 0 55

951 9672 RIYAARTH  SETHI DIVYANSHU SETHI 55 0 0 0 55

952 9674 NAVYA  SHARMA SUMIT SHARMA 55 0 0 0 55

953 9675 AADVIK  BANSAL VAIBHAV BANSAL 55 0 0 0 55

954 9676 MISHIKA  TOMAR MANISH TOMAR 55 0 0 0 55

955 9677 RUAAN  MENDIRATTA ARUN MENDIRATTA 55 0 0 0 55

956 9678 LENYSHA  SHUKLA ASHOK SHUKLA 55 0 0 0 55

957 9679 HRIDHA  SACHDEVA RACHIT SACHDEVA 55 15 0 0 70

958 9680 DIVYANSH  GARG VAIBHAV GARG 55 0 0 0 55

959 9681 REEYAAN UTSAV DOSHI UTSAV DHIREN DOSHI 55 15 0 0 70

960 9683 ADIRA  BHARDWAJ VIKAS BHARDWAJ 55 0 0 0 55

961 9684 AARAV  JAISWAL SOURAV JAISWAL 55 0 0 0 55

962 9685 SAANVI  SACHDEVA SANDEEP SACHDEVA 55 0 0 0 55

963 9686 KAVANJOT SINGH MANPREET SINGH 45 0 0 15 60

964 9687 ARVI  THEJAS THEJAS BABU P.K 55 15 0 0 70

965 9688 VIRAAJ  SHARMA RAJAT SHARMA 55 0 0 0 55

966 9689 HARTEGH  SINGH AMAN DEEP SINGH 55 0 0 0 55

967 9690 DIVISHA ATUL MUKHIJA 55 0 0 0 55

968 9691 GITANSH  SINGH DINESH SINGH 55 0 0 0 55

969 9692 NAAMYA  JAIN ARJAV JAIN 55 15 0 0 70
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970 9693 EKBIR SINGH BHAREJA DEEPAK BHAREJA 55 0 0 0 55

971 9694 GANEEV SINGH KATARIA GURPREET SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

972 9695 KIYANSH  CHANANA YATIN CHANANA 55 0 0 0 55

973 9696 PARV JAIN PRASHANT JAIN 55 0 0 0 55

974 9697 REYANSH  GAMBHIR AMIT GAMBHIR 55 0 0 0 55

975 9698 AADYA  GOSWAMI KETAN GOSWAMI 55 0 0 0 55

976 9699 GURASEES  KAUR SUMIT SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

977 9701 AAVYA  MAKHIJA SANDEEP MAKHIJA 55 0 0 0 55

978 9702 KABIR SINGH SALUJA BALJEET SINGH SALUJA 55 0 15 15 85

979 9704 SHAURYA  OSWAL SIKANDER OSWAL 55 0 0 0 55

980 9706 JIVISHA  SAGAR PANKAJ SAGAR 55 0 0 0 55

981 9707 HARMAN  BAJAJ BHARAT BAJAJ 55 0 0 0 55

982 9708 KINAYA  GULATI ASHISH GULATI 55 0 0 0 55

983 9709 VAMIKA  BHALLA KUNAL BHALLA 55 0 0 0 55

984 9710 EKAM  SINGHAL DEEPAK KUMAR GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

985 9711 RITUJ RAJU 55 0 0 0 55

986 9712 DITI LATE JATIN MEHTA 55 0 0 0 55

987 9713 RUAAN  MEHTA SIDDHARTH MEHTA 55 0 0 0 55

988 9714 SEHRAJ SINGH ARORA KARAN ARORA 45 0 0 0 45

989 9715 DHANVI ANKIT SANWARIA 55 0 0 0 55

990 9716 DHRUV  AGARWAL AVINASH AGARWAL 55 0 0 0 55

991 9717 KRITVEER SINGH DHINGRA HARMANJEET SINGH DHINGRA 55 0 0 15 70

992 9719 NIRVI SHARMA WADHWA SAHIL WADHWA 55 0 0 0 55

993 9720 MYRA  VERMA SOURABH VERMA 55 0 0 0 55

994 9721 GAURIK  KUMAR KUNAL KUMAR 55 0 0 0 55

995 9722 CHARVI  GUPTA VIPUL GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

996 9723 VEDA  GUSAIN ABHISHEK GUSAIN 55 0 0 0 55

997 9724 AASHVI  KHURANA VISHAL KHURANA 55 0 0 0 55

998 9725 JAHAAN  SINGH MANINDER SINGH 55 0 0 25 70

999 9726 NESHI  GARG SHIRISH GARG 55 0 0 0 55

1000 9727 VIRAAJ SINGH BHATIA JAGJOT SINGH 45 0 0 15 60

1001 9728 RIDAY  GOYAL GOVIND AGGARWAL 55 0 0 0 55

1002 9729 HANIYA ZAFER IQBAL 55 0 0 0 55

1003 9730 NIYATI  SINGH VIPIN SINGH 55 0 0 0 55

1004 9731 VIR  BUDHIRAJA MITESH BUDHIRAJA 55 0 0 0 55

1005 9732 RAGHAV  KALUCHA HIMANSHU KALUCHA 55 0 0 0 55

1006 9733 GAYATRI  KHANNA NIKHIL KHANNA 55 0 0 0 55

1007 9734 KIAAN  MITTAL PUNEET MITTAL 55 0 0 0 55

1008 9735 DAIVIK  KUMAR RAMESHWAR 55 0 0 0 55

1009 9736 MADHAV  KALUCHA HIMANSHU KALUCHA 55 0 0 0 55

1010 9737 SAHIR  SAKHUJA PARAS SAKHUJA 55 0 0 0 55

1011 9739 RUTVI  NIRMAN TUSHAR 55 0 0 0 55

1012 9740 PRISHA  MITTAL MISHANK MITTAL 55 0 0 0 55

1013 9742 KARANDEEP  SINGH JASMEET SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

1014 9743 ISHANVEER  SINGH JASMEET SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

1015 9744 MUHAMMAD  SULAIMAN MD AFZAL 55 0 0 0 55

1016 9745 AMAYRA  KHANNA SANJAY KHANNA 55 0 0 0 55

1017 9746 SSHRIVIN  SETH GAURAV SETH 55 0 0 0 55

1018 9747 JASGUN KAUR BHATIA GUNEET SINGH BHATIA 55 0 0 15 70

1019 9748 GARV  ROHILLA DHRUV ROHILLA 55 0 0 0 55

1020 9749 ARGHYA  JAIN ADISH JAIN 55 0 15 0 70
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1021 9750 REYANSH  DHAWAN KARTIK RAI 55 0 0 0 55

1022 9751 ANANT  SHARMA ANKUR SHARMA 55 0 0 0 55

1023 9752 MRIDA  ARORA SHANTANU ARORA 55 0 0 0 55

1024 9753 JIYAANSH  CHAUDHARY GOURAV 55 0 0 0 55

1025 9754 SHANAYA  ARORA VICKY ARORA 55 0 0 0 55

1026 9756 SEHAJ  CHAWLA GAUTAM CHAWLA 55 0 0 0 55

1027 9757 TEGBIR  SINGH MANPREET SINGH BHAMBRA 25 0 0 15 40

1028 9758 ANAISHA  AGARWAL MOHIT AGARWAL 55 0 0 0 55

1029 9759 IVAN  CHOPRA SAHIL CHOPRA 55 0 0 0 55

1030 9760 LAVANYA  BANSAL DEEPAK BANSAL 55 0 0 0 55

1031 9761 MAISHA  KAUR RAMANDEEP SINGH 55 0 15 15 85

1032 9762 VAANI  PARWANDA VARUN PARWANDA 25 0 0 0 25

1033 9763 ATHARV  BANSAL NEERAJ GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

1034 9764 VEDANT  MOOLCHANDANI KARAN KUMAR MOOLCHANDANI 55 15 15 0 85

1035 9765 SHIVANSH  SETHI ROHIT SETHI 55 0 0 0 55

1036 9766 PRABHJOT  KAUR SATNAM SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

1037 9767 VANEESHA  MENDIRATTA SUMIT MENDIRATTA 55 0 0 0 55

1038 9768 RIYANSH  BABBAR AMIT BABBAR 55 0 0 0 55

1039 9769 REMAT  KHAN ASIM IQBAL 55 0 0 0 55

1040 9770 KRIVAM  SHARMA AMIT SHARMA 55 0 0 0 55

1041 9771 MAHIB  KHURANA PANKAJ 55 0 0 0 55

1042 9772 TRISHIV  ASRI GAURAV ASRI 55 0 0 0 55

1043 9773 VAMIKA  KOTHARI ALOK KOTHARI 55 0 0 0 55

1044 9774 AMAYRA  JAIN ABHINAV JAIN 55 0 0 0 55

1045 9775 GARVISH  PATEL AMIT KUMAR 55 0 0 0 55

1046 9776 SHAASHVAT VINOD KUMAR 55 0 0 0 55

1047 9777 AAVYA  KHANNA YOGIT KHANNA 55 0 0 0 55

1048 9778 SHAHMEER  KHAN NISSAR AHMAD 55 0 0 0 55

1049 9779 AVEER  SINGH HARPREET SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

1050 9780 AGASTAY  VASHISHT NAMAN SHARMA 55 0 0 0 55

1051 9782 AAROHI  VASHISHT NAMAN SHARMA 55 0 0 0 55

1052 9783 KRITVIK  SINGHAL HIMANSHU GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

1053 9784 KASHVI  THEJAS THEJAS BABU P.K 55 15 0 0 70

1054 9785 KRITIKA  SINGHAL HIMANSHU GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

1055 9786 DHAIRYVI  SAKHUJA VINEET SAKHUJA 55 0 0 0 55

1056 9787 KRIDHA  BANSAL ANKIT BANSAL 55 0 0 0 55

1057 9788 AVIRA  MINA GAURAV KUMAR MEENA 55 0 0 0 55

1058 9789 AGASTYA  GUPTA NAVEEN KUMAR 55 0 0 0 55

1059 9790 KABIR  BHATI RAJ KUMAR 55 15 0 0 70

1060 9791 KAVNOOR  KAUR GAGANDEEP SINGH NAGI 25 0 0 15 40

1061 9792 VIRAAJ  VERMA SAURABH VERMA 55 0 0 0 55

1062 9793 PRANSH  GUPTA MADHUR GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

1063 9794 MISHIKA ADITYA 55 0 0 0 55

1064 9795 KABIR  CHADHA KARAN CHADHA 55 0 0 0 55

1065 9797 SHREYANSH  ARORA AMAN ARORA 55 0 0 0 55

1066 9798 NIMRATT  KHUURAANA SATYAM KHURANA 55 0 0 0 55

1067 9799 VAMIKA  MAHAR DARSHAN ISNGH MAHAR 55 0 0 0 55

1068 9800 NIVA  CHANDNA AMAN CHANDNA 55 0 0 0 55

1069 9801 HIYAAN  GUPTA ANKIT GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

1070 9802 PRIYASH  CHAUHAN AASHISH CHAUHAN 55 0 0 0 55

1071 9804 ARYAVEERR  SINGH RAHUL SINGH 55 0 0 0 55
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1072 9805 JASTEG SINGH HARPREET SINGH KALSI 45 0 0 15 60

1073 9806 HARMEHAR KAUR BATRA CHARANPREET 55 0 0 15 70

1074 9807 SHREYAS  GUPTA SAURABH GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

1075 9808 AHAANA  CHAWLA KARAN CHAWLA 25 0 0 0 25

1076 9809 GAURISHA  VASHISHT MAYUR SHARMA 55 0 0 0 55

1077 9810 AVYUKT S CHOUDHARY AMAN CHOUDHARY 55 0 0 0 55

1078 9811 KIYANSH  SINGH ABHISHEK KUMAR 55 0 0 0 55

1079 9812 DRESHAL TARUN KUMAR 55 0 0 0 55

1080 9813 MEDHANSH  BHATIA ASHISH BHATIA 55 0 0 0 55

1081 9814 INAAYA  CHITKARA VARUN CHITKARA 55 0 0 0 55

1082 9815 KOSHVI  GARG SANDEEP GARG 55 0 0 0 55

1083 9816 MITAKSHI  BUDHIRAJA MOHIT BUDHIRAJA 55 0 0 0 55

1084 9817 ANHAD SINGH GUJRAL JASPINDER SINGH GUJRAL 25 0 0 15 40

1085 9818 HRIDHAAN VARDHAN JAIN HARSH VARDHAN JAIN 55 0 0 0 55

1086 9820 TIYARA  MALHOTRA NITIN MALHOTRA 55 0 0 0 55

1087 9821 JENNIFER  KAUR BALVINDER SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

1088 9822 HANVIKA  ANEJA ANKIT ANEJA 55 0 0 0 55

1089 9823 HRIDAYAM  KUMAR SACHIN KUMAR 55 0 0 0 55

1090 9824 PRABRAJ SINGH BAGGA SAHIBJEET SINGH BAGGA 55 0 0 15 70

1091 9825 AHAN  MONGA SAVAR MONGA 55 0 0 0 55

1092 9826 SHAARVIL  RAMUKA AKASH RAMUKA 55 0 0 0 55

1093 9827 GITISHA  GUPTA MANISH GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

1094 9828 SHRAVYA  PILANIA RAJESH 55 0 0 0 55

1095 9829 ADITYA  BHUTANI SUMIT BHUTANI 55 0 0 0 55

1096 9830 ELINA  SETHI NIKHIL SETHI 55 0 0 0 55

1097 9831 KRISHIV YOGESH SINGH 55 0 0 0 55

1098 9832 ANVI  MEHTA RAJAT MEHTA 55 0 0 0 55

1099 9833 TRISHIKA  MITTAL SHIVAM MITTAL 55 0 0 0 55

1100 9834 TRISHIKA  DEEP UJJWAL 55 0 0 0 55

1101 9835 MRIDINNI  SUKHIJA RAJAT SUKHIJA 55 0 0 0 55

1102 9836 HARSHVEER  SINGH JASWINDER SINGH 55 0 15 15 85

1103 9837 PRABHNOOR  SINGH MANDEEP SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

1104 9838 GURPREET  KAUR DALEEP SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

1105 9839 ARZOE  KAUR GURJEET SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

1106 9840 KAMAKHYA  INDA MAHENDRA SINGH INDA 55 0 0 0 55

1107 9841 MEHRAANSH  MAKHIJA SUMIT MAKHIJA 55 0 0 0 55

1108 9842 NAYSHA NITIN SAHNI 55 0 0 0 55

1109 9843 ARYASH  CHAUHAN ANUJ KUMAR 55 0 0 0 55

1110 9844 RAISHA  THADANI OM PRAKASH 55 0 0 0 55

1111 9845 AYANSH KUMAR CHOUREY KRISHAN KUMAR CHOUREY 55 0 0 0 55

1112 9846 SHOBHIKA  GERA SHOBHIT GERA 55 0 0 0 55

1113 9847 PRATISHTHA  YADAV MAYANK YADAV 45 0 0 0 45

1114 9848 SHAURAYA  GOSWAMI SURENDRA GOSWAMI 55 0 0 0 55

1115 9849 JIYAAN SINGH ANAND PAWANDEEP SINGH ANAND 55 0 0 15 70

1116 9850 SHASHWAT  SINGH SANDEEP SINGH 55 0 0 0 55

1117 9851 MANUSHREE  CHADHA YOGESH CHADHA 55 0 0 0 55

1118 9853 APEKSHA  MACHANIYA BHARAT BHUSHAN 55 0 0 0 55

1119 9854 INAAYA  JAIN RAJAT JAIN 55 0 0 0 55

1120 9855 MIHIRAAN  THUKAL MOHIT THUKRAL 55 0 0 0 55

1121 9856 AMIKSH  MACHANIYA BHARAT BHUSHAN 55 0 0 0 55

1122 9857 SEHEJ  ARORA CHIRAG ARORA 55 0 0 0 55
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1123 9858 JAZLYN  CHADDHA AMIT CHADDHA 55 0 0 0 55

1124 9859 AYAANSH  SONI RAJESH SONI 55 0 0 0 55

1125 9860 YUVAAN  AGGARWAL ANKUR KUMAR AGGARWAL 55 0 0 0 55

1126 9861 HARBANI  KAUR KARANDEEP SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

1127 9862 RAUNAV  JAIN ADITYA JAIN 55 0 0 0 55

1128 9864 HARDHIAN SINGH SACHDEVA ASHPRIT SINGH SACHDEVA 55 0 0 15 70

1129 9865 NISHAV  KARNANI SAURABH KARNANI 55 0 0 0 55

1130 9866 AADVAY  BHANUSHALI HITESH BHANUSHALI 55 0 0 0 55

1131 9867 MOHAMMAD  TALIB MOHD JABIR 55 0 0 0 55

1132 9868 ISHAAN  AGGARWAL SUMIT AGGARWAL 55 0 0 0 55

1133 9870 AADRITI  KAUSHIK PIYUSH KAUSHIK 55 0 0 0 55

1134 9871 JASLEEN  KAUR HARPREET SINGH 45 0 0 15 60

1135 9872 SUNIDHI  CHAUDHARY VARUN 55 0 0 0 55

1136 9873 ALABHYA  JHA VIVEKANAND JHA 55 0 0 0 55

1137 9874 ANUSHKA  JAIN ANUJ JAIN 55 0 0 0 55

1138 9875 DRITI  KUMARI BUNTY 55 0 0 0 55

1139 9876 DHRITI  GUPTA ANSHUL GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

1140 9877 YUVAAN  SINGHAL KESHAV MADHAV SINGHAL 55 0 15 0 70

1141 9878 VIHAAN  SINGHAL KESHAV MADHAV SINGHAL 55 0 15 0 70

1142 9879 AURANYA  KESHRI PARINEET KESHRI 55 0 0 0 55

1143 9880 ANAHAT  DUREJA VISHAL DUREJA 55 0 0 0 55

1144 9881 AVYAAN  BASER MANOJ BASER 55 0 0 0 55

1145 9882 WAHENOOR  SINGH JASVINDER PAL SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

1146 9883 PARTH  CHOPRA RAGHAV CHOPRA 55 0 0 0 55

1147 9884 MYRA  GOSWAMI NITIN GOSWAMI 55 0 0 0 55

1148 9885 YUVRAJ  AHUJA MOHIT AHUJA 55 0 0 0 55

1149 9886 JENISHA  KOHLI AMIT KOHLI 55 0 0 0 55

1150 9887 JEEVIKA  SAHNI DARPAN SAHNI 55 0 0 0 55

1151 9888 VIHAAN  SAPRA SHIVAN SAPRA 55 0 0 0 55

1152 9889 RAJVEER  BHATTI VIVEK KUMAR 55 0 0 0 55

1153 9890 RAVNOOR  KAUR GURJOT SINGH 45 0 0 15 60

1154 9891 PRANAV  KHANNA PUNIT KHANNA 55 0 0 0 55

1155 9892 KAYRA  BHALLA NITIN BHALLA 55 0 0 0 55

1156 9893 AYRA  JAIN ABHISHEK JAIN 55 0 0 0 55

1157 9894 AARVYN  CHUGH SURESH KUMAR CHUGH 45 0 0 0 45

1158 9895 HEYANSH  KOOLWAL PANKAJ KOOLWAL 55 0 0 0 55

1159 9896 KIAAN  KHURANA CHIRAG KHURANA 55 0 0 0 55

1160 9897 YUVIN  CHOUDHARY NARENDER SINGH KASWAN 55 0 0 0 55

1161 9898 IVLEEN  KAUR AMRIT PAL SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

1162 9899 MAANIT  PARASHAR MOHIT SHARMA 55 0 0 0 55

1163 9900 JIAANA  DUA NITIN DUA 55 0 0 0 55

1164 9901 AISHWARYA  SONI VIVEK SONI 55 0 0 0 55

1165 9902 JASMEEN  KAUR PRABHJOT SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

1166 9903 GURSIMAR  SINGH PUNYAPREET SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

1167 9904 SOHAM  AHUJA AMAN AHUJA 55 0 0 0 55

1168 9905 LARANYA  PRAJAPAT PRASHANT PRAJAPATI 55 0 0 0 55

1169 9906 SUMEHA LOKMAN MANISH 55 0 0 0 55

1170 9907 JAPLEEN  KAUR JAPTEJ SINGH ARNEJA 25 15 0 15 55

1171 9908 ADHEESHA  JAIN PRATEEK JAIN 55 0 0 0 55

1172 9911 MANASVI  SINGH VIPIN SINGH 25 0 0 0 25

1173 9912 RUDRANSH  DAHIYA ABHISHEK 55 0 0 0 55
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1174 9913 DEVANSH  BHARDWAJ BRIJ BHUSHAN 55 0 0 0 55

1175 9914 AAYANSH  GOYAL AMIT KUMAR 55 0 0 0 55

1176 9915 KASHI  SHARMA SHOBHIT SHARMA 55 0 0 0 55

1177 9916 SAMAIRA  BAJAJ ASEEM BAJAJ 55 0 0 0 55

1178 9917 PAVIKA ATUL BHUTANI 55 0 0 0 55

1179 9918 SANVIR SINGH BHASIN ISHPAL SINGH BHASIN 55 0 15 15 85

1180 9919 NEHMAT  GANDHI LOVEY GANDHI 55 0 0 0 55

1181 9920 GOURANGI  AHUJA TARUN AHUJA 55 0 0 0 55

1182 9922 JANEESA  KAUR EMEYPREET SINGH 45 0 0 15 60

1183 9923 BHUVIKA  JAIN NIKHIL JAIN 55 0 0 0 55

1184 9924 AGAMJOT  KAUR PREETAM MOHAN SINGH 45 0 0 15 60

1185 9925 PARNIKA  BHATIA GUNJAN BHATIA 55 0 0 0 55

1186 9926 ISHANI  SONTIRKEY OM PRAKASH 55 0 0 0 55

1187 9927 SARTAAJ  SINGH NAVDEEP SINGH 45 0 0 15 60

1188 9928 AVYAAN  SHARMA PRANJAL SHARMA 55 15 0 0 70

1189 9930 KIANA  KESARWANI VAIBHAV KESARWANI 55 0 0 0 55

1190 9931 RAVRAJ  SINGH SUMIT PAL SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

1191 9932 SHARVI  BEHL RAVI BEHL 55 0 0 0 55

1192 9933 DIVISHA  SINGHAL VIVEK KUMAR SINGHAL 55 0 0 0 55

1193 9934 TANMEET  KAUR AMARJEET SINGH 55 0 0 0 55

1194 9936 BHAVYESH  ASIJA YOGESH ASIJA 55 0 0 0 55

1195 9937 ARIN  SINGH SAMAY SINGH 55 0 0 0 55

1196 9938 GURMEHAR  KAUR HARPREET SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

1197 9939 AVYAAN  GUPTA DR ANKIT GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

1198 9940 NOORI  BUDHIRAJA PRATEEK BUDHIRAJA 55 0 0 0 55

1199 9941 KREESHA  ARORA AMIT KUMAR 55 0 0 0 55

1200 9942 KEERAT SINGH BAWEJA ISHMEET SINGH BAWEJA 55 0 0 15 70

1201 9943 BHAVYAM  KAPOOR ANMOL KAPOOR 55 15 0 0 70

1202 9944 JAZLYN KAUR CHAWLA RAGHAV CHAWLA 55 0 0 15 70

1203 9945 LAAVYA  KATHURIA MOKSH KATHURIA 55 0 0 0 55

1204 9946 RAVYA  KAUR CHAHAL SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

1205 9947 KASHIKA  ARORA AMIT KUMAR 55 0 0 0 55

1206 9948 MAAHIRA  ARORA RAKESH ARORA 55 0 0 0 55

1207 9949 HARSIRAT  KAUR MANMEET SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

1208 9950 NAIMAT  KAUR GAGANPREET SINGH 55 15 15 15 100

1209 9951 VEER  NIRWAL ANIT KUMAR 55 0 15 0 70

1210 9952 ZORAWAR SINGH REKHI HARMEET SINGH REKHI 55 0 0 15 70

1211 9954 VYOM  KHANNA ANURAG KHANNA 25 0 0 0 25

1212 9955 NAMISH  KHERA YATIN KHERA 55 0 0 0 55

1213 9956 AAROHI  SRIVASTAVA NEERAJ SRIVASTAVA 55 0 0 0 55

1214 9957 VEDANSH  ARORA KAMAL ARORA 55 0 0 0 55

1215 9958 UDAY  GOEL GEET GOEL 55 0 0 0 55

1216 9959 TASHVIK  AGGARWAL JALAJ AGGARWAL 55 0 0 0 55

1217 9960 AVYUKT  KHANDELWAL ASHISH GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

1218 9961 JASNOOR  KAUR JASPREET SINGH 55 0 0 0 55

1219 9962 MEHARRANSH  HANS SAHIL HANS 25 0 0 0 25

1220 9963 NIKUMBH JUGAL KISHOR 55 0 0 0 55

1221 9964 JIVANSHA  RAWAL JATIN RAWAL 55 0 0 0 55

1222 9965 MAIRA  RATHORE SANDEEP RATHORE 55 0 0 0 55

1223 9966 MEDHANSH  MINGLANI ABHISHEK MINGLANI 55 0 0 0 55

1224 9967 ADIRA CHIRAG GOEL CHIRAG GOEL 55 0 0 0 55
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1225 9968 EKAM  SINGH SACHIN BASOYA 55 0 0 0 55

1226 9969 BHARVI  PRIYADEEP KULDEEP PAL 55 0 0 0 55

1227 9970 DITYA  CHANDHOKE UDIT CHANDHOKE 55 0 0 0 55

1228 9971 KRISHA  MITTAL MAYANK MITTAL 55 0 0 0 55

1229 9972 ADVIKA  BANSAL KUNAL BANSAL 55 0 0 0 55

1230 9973 JAPMEET  KAUR JAGPREET SINGH SOUNDH 55 0 0 0 55

1231 9974 IDHIKA  GUPTA RACHIT GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

1232 9975 ADVIK  GUPTA ANKUR GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

1233 9976 BHUVI JATIN KUMAR 55 0 0 0 55

1234 9977 MANAN  ADLAKHA YOUVAN ADLAKHA 55 0 0 0 55

1235 9978 VARSEERAT  KAUR BIKRAM SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

1236 9979 NAVIKA  BANSAL NISHANT BANSAL 55 0 0 0 55

1237 9980 RUDRAANSH  MATHUR KUNAL MATHUR 55 0 0 0 55

1238 9981 MIHIRAAN  NIMESH JITENDER KUMAR 55 0 0 0 55

1239 9983 NAVISHKA  CHAHAL NEERAJ CHAHAL 55 0 0 0 55

1240 9985 YUBHASANA  BALYAN SANDEEP 55 0 0 0 55

1241 9986 MADHAV  OBEROI SAHIL OBEROI 55 0 0 0 55

1242 9987 JASDEEP SINGH DAMANDEEP SINGH 25 0 0 15 40

1243 9988 MANYA  CHHABRA MANOJ CHHABRA 55 0 0 0 55

1244 9989 JIVIKA  SINGH DEEPAK 55 0 0 0 55

1245 9991 KIRAT  ARORA AYUSH ARORA 55 0 0 0 55

1246 9993 GUNIT  LONGIANY TARUN KUMAR 55 0 0 0 55

1247 9994 JIYANSH  GUPTA MUDIT GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

1248 9995 MAYRA  JAIN SAURABH JAIN 55 0 0 0 55

1249 9996 NIMISHA  SINGH CHANDRA PRAKASH SINGH 55 0 0 0 55

1250 9997 MANVIK  JAIN SAURABH JAIN 55 0 0 0 55

1251 9998 KAVNOOR KAUR POPLI AVNEET SINGH 55 0 0 0 55

1252 9999 SRIYAAN  GOEL PARAG GOEL 55 0 0 0 55

1253 10000 HARGUN  MALHOTRA NAMIT MALHOTRA 55 0 0 0 55

1254 10001 MANRAJ SINGH KHURANA HARNEET SINGH KHURANA 55 0 0 15 70

1255 10002 YUVAAN  NAGPAL GAURAV NAGPAL 55 0 0 0 55

1256 10003 ANAYRA  GUPTA BHAVYA GUPTA 45 0 0 0 45

1257 10004 KAASHVI BALAM SINGH 55 0 0 0 55

1258 10005 SYARA NEERAJ MAURYA 55 0 0 0 55

1259 10006 KIYANSH VINAYAK CHADHA 55 0 0 0 55

1260 10007 HITAKSH  CHAUDHARY PUSHKAR CHAUDHARY 45 0 0 0 45

1261 10008 YUNAY  NAGPAL GAURAV NAGPAL 55 0 0 0 55

1262 10009 JIYANSHI  BAJAJ SANJEEV BAJAJ 55 0 0 0 55

1263 10010 NADAR  KAUR HARJINDER SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

1264 10011 JAPMAN  SINGH HARVINDER SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

1265 10012 SHREEJAA  VASHISTH KINSHUK VASHISTH 55 0 0 0 55

1266 10013 MANKIRAT  KAUR JASVINDER SINGH 45 0 0 15 60

1267 10014 SHIVYA  SHARMA CHIRANTAN SHARMA 55 0 0 0 55

1268 10015 DRAVIK  SHARMA ROHIT SHARMA 55 0 0 0 55

1269 10016 AARMIN SINGH RAYAT MANMEET SINGH RAYAT 45 0 0 15 60

1270 10017 KRISHIV  CHANDYOK PRAGUN CHANDYOK 55 0 0 0 55

1271 10019 HARDIK  SINGHAL VIPUL SINGHAL 55 0 0 0 55

1272 10020 VIRAJ  SHARMA SANDEEP SHARMA 55 0 0 0 55

1273 10022 SAVANNAH SHARMA SANDEEP SHARMA 55 0 0 0 55

1274 10023 SAMRATH SINGH RAWAL ASHISH SINGH RAWAL 55 0 0 15 70

1275 10024 SHIVANG  TALREJA MANISH KUMAR TALREJA 55 0 0 0 55
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1276 10025 DAIVIK  VERMA DIPESH 55 0 0 0 55

1277 10026 ARUSH RAMA KANT DUBEY 55 0 0 0 55

1278 10027 AADHVAN JAIN SANDEEP KUMAR JAIN 55 0 0 0 55

1279 10028 CHELLE  SHANDILYA DHARMESH 55 0 0 0 55

1280 10029 VEDANT  DHINGRA HIMANSHU DHINGRA 55 0 0 0 55

1281 10030 UMIKA  GARG SHUBHAM GARG 55 0 0 0 55

1282 10031 GURJAZZ  KAUR NAVNEET SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

1283 10032 AVYAAN  VASISHT ARUN VASISHT 55 0 0 0 55

1284 10034 NIVANSHI  GERA PURANJAY GERA 55 0 0 0 55

1285 10035 PRISHA  SHARMA ANIL SHARMA 55 0 0 0 55

1286 10036 MEHRANSH  KAUR ISHVINDER SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

1287 10037 YOHANI  GAUR ANKIT GAUR 55 0 0 0 55

1288 10038 ARYAN AMIT SINGH 55 0 0 0 55

1289 10039 LAVYA MANISH SOOD 55 0 0 0 55

1290 10040 ANAISHA  ARORA MANISH ARORA 55 0 0 0 55

1291 10041 JASROOP  SINGH JATINDERPAL SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

1292 10042 SWARNIM  RAGHAV NIKHIL RAGHAV 55 0 0 0 55

1293 10043 ATHRAV  THAKUR PANKAJ KUMAR THAKUR 55 0 0 0 55

1294 10044 HETANSH  SAREEN MANISH SAREEN 55 0 15 0 70

1295 10045 ADVIK  UTREJA LOKESH UTREJA 55 0 0 0 55

1296 10046 NIVANSHI PARVEEN 55 0 0 0 55

1297 10047 KRISHVI  DUA VINAY DUA 55 0 15 0 70

1298 10048 HARSIFAT  KAUR HARMEET SINGH 45 0 0 15 60

1299 10049 SHASHWAT  PANDEY SANJAY PANDEY 55 0 0 0 55

1300 10050 KAVYANSH  TALWAR PANKAJ TALWAR 55 0 0 0 55
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1301 10051 ZORAWAR SINGH DEVGUN JATIN PAL SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

1302 10052 MUSTAK SINGH BHATIA KANWARPAL SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

1303 10053 VANYA VIJAY PAL 55 0 0 0 55

1304 10054 SIMRAT KAUR BHATIA JASMEET SINGH BHATIA 55 0 0 15 70

1305 10055 GUNVEEN  KAUR DILPREET SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

1306 10056 PRABHROOP  KAUR SURENDER SINGH 25 0 0 15 40

1307 10057 AYANSH  SINGH ATUL SINGH 55 0 0 0 55

1308 10058 AYANSH  MALHOTRA RAMIT MALHOTRA 55 0 0 0 55

1309 10059 ARZOIE  KAUR GAGANDEEP SINGH 55 15 0 15 85

1310 10060 ARUJ  JAIN NEERA JAIN 55 0 0 0 55

1311 10061 ARIKA  JAIN SHOBHIT JAIN 55 0 0 0 55

1312 10062 AVIRAJ SINGH VIRDI HARVINDER SINGH VIRDI 55 0 0 0 55

1313 10063 DASHMEET  KAUR JASMEET SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

1314 10064 DEVANSH  SAINI VIVEK KUMAR SAINI 55 0 0 0 55

1315 10065 DIVISHA  AHUJA TARUN AHUJA 55 0 0 0 55

1316 10066 DEVBIR  SINGH SAHEBIR SINGH 45 15 0 15 75

1317 10067 IVAAN  GUPTA AYUSH GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

1318 10068 GAURISHA  JAIN RAJAT JAIN 55 0 0 0 55

1319 10069 DAKSHAYANI  RATHORE RAVI VERMA 55 0 0 0 55

1320 10070 GUNJOT SINGH VOHRA HARPREET SINGH VOHRA 55 15 0 15 85

1321 10071 AAVYA  SOOD RIPIN SOOD 55 0 0 0 55

1322 10072 GUNVEER SINGH BEDI PRABHJIT SINGH BEDI 55 15 0 15 85

1323 10073 GURMEHAR  KUMAR SOURABH KUMAR 55 0 0 0 55

1324 10074 HARDIT SINGH GURSIMRAN SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

1325 10075 HEYAN  BAROOTA NEERAJ BAROOTA 55 0 15 0 70

1326 10076 JAPNOOR  SINGH JAGTAR SINGH 55 0 0 15 70

1327 10077 KASHVI  YADAV RAHUL YADAV 55 0 0 0 55

1328 10078 KAASHVI  THUKRAL AKASH THUKRAL 55 0 0 0 55

1329 10079 MYRAA  TAAK NITIN TAAK 55 0 0 0 55

1330 10080 MYSHA  CHAUHAN SOURABH 55 0 0 0 55

1331 10081 NEVAAN  RAJPAL MANISH KUMAR 55 0 0 0 55

1332 10082 PUNYAKIRTI DEVANAND KUMAR 55 0 0 0 55

1333 10083 PRANJAL PANKAJ 55 0 0 0 55

1334 10084 RAGHBIR  KATTAR RAJESH KUMAR KATTAR 55 0 0 0 55

1335 10085 RISHIKA  GUPTA SOURABH GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

1336 10086 RUVIKA  MEHTA ISHAN KUMAR 55 0 0 0 55

1337 10087 SHIVANSH GUPTA ANKUR GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

1338 10088 KIYANSH  GUTA ISHANK GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

1339 10089 SHIVAAY  SARIN RAGHAV SARIN 55 15 0 0 70

1340 10090 KRIDAY  GUPTA ASHU GUPTA 55 0 0 0 55

1341 10091 IVAAN  SINGH UJJWAL SINGH 55 0 0 0 55

1342 10092 KIYANSH  BHATIA LAKSHYA BHATIA 55 0 0 0 55

1343 10093 MADHAV  SAXENA VARUN SAXENA 55 0 0 0 55

1344 10094 VIRAAJ  JAIN NITIN JAIN 55 0 0 0 55

1345 10095 MANAN  LOONIA ANKUR LOONIA 55 0 0 0 55

1346 10096 MYRA  BHATIJA ROHIT BHATIJA 55 0 0 0 55

1347 10097 SHIVANSH  VERMA AKASH VERMA 55 0 0 0 55

1348 10098 YUVAAN  ASNANI TAGORE ASNANI 55 0 0 0 55

1349 10099 SATVIK  SINGH AMARJEET SINGH 55 0 0 0 55

1350 10100 MANSI  ARORA MANMEET ARORA 55 0 0 0 55

1351 10101 GARVIT  NAGPAL SUNNY NAGPAL 55 0 0 0 55
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